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Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot S B Tot S B Tot Total
1| KOR Korea 3 2 5 2 5 6 2 2 10 1
2|USA USA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 =2
3| COL Colombia 1 1 1 1 =6
3| RUS Russia 1 1 1 =6
3| DEN Denmark 1 1 1 =6
6 | TPE Chinese Taipei 1 1 2 2 3 3 =2
7| CHN PR China 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
71TA ltaly 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
9 (JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 =6
9| TUR Turkey 1 1 1 1 =6
11| GER Germany 1 1 1 1 =6
11| INA Indonesia 1 1 1 1 =6
11 | FRA France 1 1 1 1 =6
11 |NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =6
11 |IND India 1 1 1 1 =6
Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 28 Apr | GOLD KIM Jongho KOR Korea
SILVER PAGNONI Federico ITA ltaly
BRONZE | GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA
Compound Women Sat 28 Apr | GOLD LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia
SILVER | CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei
BRONZE | SO Chaewon KOR Korea
Compound Men Team Sat 28 Apr | GOLD GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA

SCHAFF Kristofer

WILDE Reo

SILVER | CHOI Yonghee KOR Korea
KIM Taeyoon
KIM Jongho

BRONZE | BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA France

DELOCHE Pierre-Julien

PEINEAU Sebastien

Compound Women Team Sat 28 Apr | GOLD AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia
BALZHANOVA Viktoria

SAVENKOVA Alexandra

SILVER | CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei
HUANG I-Jou

LIN Ming-Ching

BRONZE | COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands
DE LAAT Sanne

VERMEULEN Jody

Compound Mixed Team Sat 28 Apr | GOLD DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark

JENSEN Tanja

SILVER CHOI Bomin KOR Korea
KIM Jongho
BRONZE | VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India
VERMA Abhishek
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 29 Apr | GOLD KIM Woojin KOR Korea
SILVER ELLISON Brady USA USA
BRONZE | LEE Woo Seok KOR Korea
Recurve Women Sun 29 Apr | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
SILVER AN Qixuan CHN PR China
BRONZE |LANDI Vanessa ITA ltaly
Recurve Men Team Sun 29 Apr | GOLD KIM Woojin KOR Korea
LEE Woo Seok
OH Jin Hyek
SILVER FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan
KURAYA Tomoaki
MUTO Hiroki
BRONZE | KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany
WECKMUELLER Maximilian
WIESER Felix
Recurve Women Team Sun 29 Apr | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
KANG Chae Young
LEE Eun Gyeong
SILVER LEI Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei
PENG Chia-Mao
TAN Ya-Ting
BRONZE | AN Qixuan CHN PR China
CAO Hui
Ql Yuhong
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 29 Apr | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
KIM Woojin
SILVER | ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR Turkey
GAZOZ Mete
BRONZE | CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA Indonesia
EGA AGATHA Riau
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
AUS  Australia 5 0 5 2 7
AUT  Austria 3 0 3 0 3
BEL Belgium 1 1 2 2 4
CAN Canada 4 0 4 3 7
CHI Chile 1 0 1 1 2
CHN PR China 4 4 8 9 17
COL Colombia 6 3 9 2 11
CZE Czech Republic 0 1 1 1 2
DEN Denmark 1 4 5 1 6
ESA  El Salvador 1 0 1 0 1
ESP  Spain 6 5 11 2 13
FIN Finland 1 0 1 0 1
FRA  France 8 5 13 5 18
GBR Great Britain 4 5 9 2 11
GEO Georgia 1 3 4 3 7
GER Germany 4 4 8 3 11
HKG HKG 5 1 6 1 7
INA Indonesia 7 7 14 7 21
IND India 8 8 16 6 22
IRL Ireland 1 0 1 0 1
IRQ Iraq 1 0 1 2 3
ITA Italy 6 6 12 8 20
JPN  Japan 4 4 8 5 13
KAZ  Kazakhstan 7 7 14 3 17
KOR Korea 8 8 16 11 27
KSA  Saudi Arabia 4 0 4 4 8
KUW  Kuwait 6 0 6 3 9
LAO Laos 4 4 8 4 12
LUX  Luxembourg 2 0 2 0 2
MAS Malaysia 7 8 15 5 20
MEX  Mexico 7 6 13 6 19
NED Netherlands 7 3 10 3 13
NZL  New Zealand 8 8 16 3 19
POL Poland 4 4 8 1 9
RUS Russia 7 8 15 3 18
SLO  Slovenia 2 2 4 1 5
SRB  Serbia 1 0 1 1 2
SRI Sri Lanka 1 0 1 1 2
SVK  Slovakia 2 1 3 1 4
THA  Thailand 8 8 16 5 21
TPE  Chinese Taipei 7 8 15 10 25
TUR  Turkey 7 7 14 10 24
UKR  Ukraine 4 4 8 6 14
USA USA 8 8 16 6 22
VIE Vietnam 2 6 8 2 10
Total: 45 195 161 356 154 510
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 114 39 26
Recurve Women 91 28 22
Compound Men 81 30 19
Compound Women 70 24 18
Recurve Mixed Team 0 25 25
Compound Mixed Team 0 22 22
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUS  AUSTRALIA KUCHEL Andrew - 27 Aug 1979 44A  Compound Men
OLEXIENKO Justin 184 28 Jan 1981 45A  Compound Men
OOSTHUIZEN Danie 62 13 Aug 1967 43A Compound Men
TYACK Ryan 62 02 Jun 1991 50B Recurve Men
WORTH Taylor 36 08 Jan 1991 51B Recurve Men
PARK James 29 May 1950 Coach
SHIH Ya Ping 03 Mar 1978 Coach
AUT  AUSTRIA GSTOETTNER Andreas 46 31 Jul 1996 53C Recurve Men
IRRASCH Dominik 154 12 Apr 1996 52C Recurve Men
WIENER Nico 43 15 Mar 1997 47B  Compound Men
BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 100 15 May 1997 52D Recurve Men
PRIEELS Sarah 6 27 Feb 1990 24A  Compound Women
NOTENBOOM Francis 09 Aug 1957 Team Manager
WHITTINGHAM Allistair 31 Jan 1973 Coach
CAN  CANADA DUENAS Crispin 11 05 Jan 1986 29B Recurve Men
MAXWELL Brian 311 13 Jan 1986 28B Recurve Men
NGUYEN Hamilton 89 15 Jun 1991 27B Recurve Men
SORLEY Conner 259 11 Sep 1995 30B Recurve Men
BRAHMST Alan 27 Sep 1965 Coach
DRURY Leith 03 May 1943 Medical Person
RIGGS Shawn 12 Jul 1977 Coach
CHI CHILE SOTO Ricardo 15 20 Oct 1999 54A Recurve Men
SOTO PEDRAZA David 14 Feb 1994 Coach
CHN PR CHINA AN Qixuan - 03 Dec 2000 20C Recurve Women
CAO Hui 25 07 Sep 1991 19C Recurve Women
DING Yiliang - 07 Feb 1996 37C Recurve Men
KONG Xiaorui - 30 Nov 1992 18C Recurve Women
Ql Yuhong 50 25 Aug 1989 17C Recurve Women
SUN Quan - 31 Aug 2001 36C Recurve Men
WANG Dapeng 31 03 Dec 1996 38C Recurve Men
WANG Yan 208 12 Feb 2000 35C Recurve Men
GU Cunyuan 23 Feb 1996 Medical Person
HE Ying 17 Apr 1977 Coach
LIU Baofu 06 Jun 1958 Medical Person
PAN Min Rui 07 Apr 1984 Coach
ROMAN IV Michael 18 Mar 1994 Coach
SU Yalatu 01 Jan 1970 Coach
XIAO Haopeng 25 Apr 1974 Team Manager
XUE Haifeng 13 Jan 1980 Coach
ZHANG Lin 15 Nov 1977 Coach
COL COLOMBIA ARENAS Sebastian 92 26 May 1998 42C Compound Men
CARDONA Camilo Andres 20 16 Feb 1995 41C Compound Men
LOPEZ Sara 2 24 Apr 1995 21A Compound Women
MUNOZ Daniel 18 22 Mar 1989 43C Compound Men
PILA Andres 99 11 May 1991 49D Recurve Men
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 32 05 Nov 1993 51D Recurve Men
RAMIREZ Estiven 158 09 Sep 1995 50D Recurve Men
USQUIANO Alejandra 22 12 May 1993 20A Compound Women
VALDEZ Nora 42 09 Sep 1997 22A  Compound Women
MANTILLA HERNANDEZ Heber David Ricardo 19 Feb 1976 Coach
MILLAN FERNANDEZ Jorge Antonio 22 Oct 1966 Coach
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC HORACKOVA Marie 142 24 Dec 1997 23A  Recurve Women
HORACEK Zdenek 06 Jun 1955 Coach
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DEN DENMARK DAMSBO Erika 31 30 May 1978 22D Compound Women
DAMSBO Martin 30 26 May 1985 49A Compound Men
JAGER Maja 65 22 Dec 1991 22C Recurve Women
JENSEN Tanja 8 21 Jul 1995 23D Compound Women
SONNICHSEN Sarah 1 10 Feb 1995 24D Compound Women
DALL Niels 03 Oct 1984 Coach

ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Roberto 28 09 Jan 1989 49C  Compound Men

ESP  SPAIN ACHA Pablo 39 04 Aug 1996 40C Recurve Men
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 18 31 May 1994 41C Recurve Men
CEREZO BERNET Javier - 09 Sep 1998 47A  Compound Men
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 135 25 Jan 1994 13A  Recurve Women
FERNANDEZ Antonio 118 12 Jun 1991 39C Recurve Men
GALISTEO Monica 80 22 Dec 1999 15A Recurve Women
LOPEZ SANCHIS Nerea - 29 May 1996 16A Recurve Women
MARCOS Andrea 7 07 Oct 1988 25C Compound Women
MARIN Alicia 17 17 Apr 1997 14A  Recurve Women
MARTINEZ ORTIZ Borja - 13 Mar 1991 46A Compound Men
PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel 95 27 Oct 1992 42C Recurve Men
CUESTA Elias 15 Mar 1985 Coach
MONTES Ruben 12 Jun 1981 Team Manager

FIN FINLAND JUUTILAINEN Mikko 114 27 Dec 1989 48C  Compound Men

FRA  FRANCE ADICEOM Audrey 15 14 Oct 1996 19A Recurve Women
BOULCH Jean Philippe 114 28 May 1991 36B Compound Men
CHIRAULT Thomas 20 15 Sep 1997 41D Recurve Men
DANIEL Lucas 86 01 Jan 1995 42D Recurve Men
DELOBELLE Fabien 31 01 May 1985 35B Compound Men
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 6 06 Feb 1982 34B Compound Men
DODEMONT Sophie - 30 Aug 1973 25B Compound Women
GAUBIL Melanie 218 04 Oct 1997 17A  Recurve Women
GUY Oceane 126 12 Apr 1998 18A Recurve Women
PEINEAU Sebastien 9 24 May 1987 33B Compound Men
PLIHON Pierre 38 29 Oct 1989 39D Recurve Men
TELLIER Clémence 161 17 May 1997 20A Recurve Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 6 20 Mar 1989 40D Recurve Men
BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 Nov 1985 Coach
KURTZ Emmanuel 04 Aug 1985 Medical Person
RECULET Anne 11 Nov 1972 Team Manager
RIFAUT Nicolas 03 Nov 1983 Coach
TRAYAN Aurore 11 May 1980 Coach

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BETTLES Sarah 140 16 Oct 1992 4B Recurve Women
HALL Tom 62 17 Sep 1990 46B  Recurve Men
HUSTON Patrick 16 05 Jan 1996 45B  Recurve Men
MORGAN Ashe 96 24 Apr 1994 43B Recurve Men
O’SULLIVAN Lucy 70 27 Sep 1990 23A  Compound Women
PIPER Eleanor - 11 Feb 1999 2B Recurve Women
PIPER Louisa - 21 May 2003 3B Recurve Women
PITMAN Bryony 32 13 Mar 1997 1B Recurve Women
WISE Alex 311 17 Aug 2000 44B Recurve Men
LEACH Caitriona 18 Jul 1987 Coach
PRIESTMAN Richard 16 Jul 1955 Coach

GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kristine 28 19 Mar 1985 20D Recurve Women
MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 138 29 Jul 1996 55C Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 55 02 Feb 1974 22D Recurve Women
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 90 01 Jun 1996 21D Recurve Women
LEKVEISHVILI David 20 Jan 1972 Delegation Official
PHUTKARADZE Tamaz 04 Feb 1961 Coach
TSKHVARIASHVILI Manana 12 Sep 1968 Coach
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GER GERMANY BAUER Katharina - 01Sep1995 4C Recurve Women
KAHLLUND Florian 30 07 Jun 1993 32C Recurve Men
KROPPEN Michelle 72 19 Apr 1996 3C Recurve Women
RICHTER Elena 38 03 Jul 1989 2C Recurve Women
RIEGER Cedric 259 29 May 1987 31C Recurve Men
UNRUH Lisa 8 12 Apr 1988 1C Recurve Women
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 40 20 Jan 1995 33C Recurve Men
WIESER Felix - 04 Aug 1993 34C Recurve Men
BUTUZOVA Natalia 17 Feb 1954 Coach
HAIDN Oliver 13 Oct 1970 Coach
RICHTER Tobias 28 Nov 1968 Medical Person

HKG HKG CHAN Hung King 180 22 Apr 1977 42D Compound Men
NGAN Tung Chuen 325 15 Dec 1984 52B Recurve Men
SHUM Kit Pui 94 22 Apr 1960 24C  Compound Women
SIN Shu Woon Sherman 576 20 Sep 1995 53B Recurve Men
TSUI Wai Hung 231 23 Apr 1963 41D Compound Men
YEN Ka King 243 25 Oct 1984 43D Compound Men
CHENG Wai Lun William 03 May 1953 Team Manager

INA INDONESIA AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 76 27 Apr 1996 39D Compound Men
ANDRIYANI Triya Resky 109 21 Jun 1987 9A Compound Women
BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka 655 19 Oct 1999 44D Recurve Men
CHOIRUNISA Diananda 118 16 Mar 1997 19B Recurve Women
EDWAR Alek 510 07 Feb 1992 45D Recurve Men
EGA AGATHA Riau 34 25 Nov 1991 43D Recurve Men
LESTARI Linda 178 08 Apr 1994 17B  Recurve Women
PEREIRA Yurike Nina Bonita 184 29 Jan 2001 10A Compound Women
PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo 488 30 Jul 1977 38D Compound Men
RANTI Sri 106 10 Dec 1989 8A Compound Women
RINDARTO Muhamad Rindarto 488 09 Oct 1981 40D Compound Men
THREESYADINDA Dellie 41 12 May 1990 11A  Compound Women
WARDANI Titik 174 01 Jan 1994 18B Recurve Women
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu 104 13 Oct 1995 37D Compound Men
- Nurfitriyana 07 Mar 1962 Coach
HELIARTI Lilies 10 Dec 1966 Coach
MAWI Syafrudin 11 Mar 1960 Coach
ROSANDI Frederick 11 May 1956 Team Manager
TRISJANTO Denny 01 Jun 1956 Coach
UNGGUL Unggul 11 Dec 1989 Coach
YUANITA NASUTION Yuanita 29 Feb 1960 Coach

IND INDIA . Ajay - 06 Feb 1992 45C Recurve Men
BHAKAT Ankita 91 17 Jun 1998 3A Recurve Women
BISLA Sangampreet Singh - 17 Feb 1999 35A Compound Men
CHAUHAN Rajat 130 30 Dec 1994 34A Compound Men
CHOUDHARY Jagdish 504 31 May 2000 44C  Recurve Men
DAIMARY Promila 22 20 Jun 1997 1A Recurve Women
DAS Atanu 19 05 Apr 1992 46C Recurve Men
DHAYAL Divya 34 24 Dec 2001 14A Compound Women
KIRAR Muskan 67 14 Apr 2000 12A Compound Women
KUMARI Deepika 11 13 Jun 1994 4A  Recurve Women
KUMARI Madhumita 169 28 Aug 1997 15A Compound Women
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 52 22 Feb 1985 2A  Recurve Women
SINGH Sukhchain - 15 Nov 1996 43C  Recurve Men
SRITHER Chinna Raju 51 10 Jun 1983 36A Compound Men
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 13 03 Jul 1996 13A Compound Women
VERMA Abhishek 11 26 Jun 1989 33A Compound Men
GURUMAYUM Titomash 20 Mar 1984 Coach
KAR Ruma 25 Nov 1982 Other Function
RAM Prakash 26 May 1988 Coach
SAWAIYAN Majhi 23 Dec 1981 Coach
TIWARY Dharmendra 20 Nov 1974 Coach
YADAYV Ashvini Kumar 08 Apr 1987 Other Function
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IRL IRELAND TAYLOR Adam 479 29 Mar 1981 54B Recurve Men
IRQ IRAQ AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq 117 14 Apr 1990 47C  Compound Men
AL-DAHHAN Hanan 08 Jul 1971 Coach
MTASHAR Shatha A. 17 Nov 1971 Delegation Official
ITA ITALY ANDREOLI Tatiana 44 01 Jan 1999 20B Recurve Women
BOARI Lucilla 18 24 Mar 1997 21B Recurve Women
FRANCHINI Irene 47 23 Jul 1981 19D Compound Women
LANDI Vanessa 37 12 Sep 1997 22B  Recurve Women
NESPOLI Mauro 25 22 Nov 1987 51A Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 12 26 Mar 1979 39A Compound Men
PAGNONI Federico 52 12 Nov 1987 38A Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 14 27 Jun 1996 50A Recurve Men
RET Sara 296 26 Mar 1998 20D Compound Women
SIMONELLI Alberto 36 18 Jun 1967 37A Compound Men
TONELLI Amedeo 285 04 Jun 1985 52A Recurve Men
TONIOLI Marcella 18 31 May 1986 21D Compound Women
BERRUTO Mauro 08 May 1969 Team Manager
BISIANI Matteo 02 Aug 1976 Coach
ROSSI Andrea 11 Dec 1973 Other Function
SCARZELLA Mario 24 May 1946 Delegation Official
SPIGARELLI Sante 31 Oct 1943 Delegation Official
TOLU Gavino Marcello 21 Jan 1966 Delegation Official
VALESELLA Flavio 20 Jun 1952 Coach
VAN ALTEN Wietse 24 Sep 1978 Coach
JPN  JAPAN FURUKAWA Takaharu 24 09 Aug 1984 30D Recurve Men
KATO Ayano 151 26 Feb 1993 12D Recurve Women
KAWANAKA Kaori 26 03 Aug 1991 9D Recurve Women
KAWATA Yuki 60 16 Jun 1997 29D Recurve Men
KURAYA Tomoaki 510 25 Jan 1997 28D Recurve Men
MUTO Hiroki 244 26 Jun 1997 27D Recurve Men
NISHIMURA Saho - 28 Dec 1989 11D Recurve Women
SUGIMOTO Tomomi 24 09 Nov 1994 10D Recurve Women
KIM Sanghoon 19 Oct 1971 Coach
MATSUKI Yuji 06 Nov 1968 Coach
OKAMOTO Ryuji 07 Mar 1975 Coach
TANAKA Nobukane 12 Oct 1965 Team Manager
YOON Hyesun 04 Jan 1984 Coach
KAZ  KAZAKHSTAN ABDULLIN lifat 186 09 Jan 1998 38A Recurve Men
ASKAROVA Karakoz 161 05 Dec 1996 9A Recurve Women
DUZELBAYEV Sultan 45 12 Mar 1994 35A Recurve Men
GANKIN Denis 69 13 Dec 1989 37A Recurve Men
ILYASSOVA Alina 318 23 Apr 2001 11A Recurve Women
KARABAYEV Akbarali 58 08 Aug 1989 46B Compound Men
KHRISTICH Sergey 74 02 Jun 1988 44B  Compound Men
LYAN Viktoriya 146 25 Apr 1997 24B  Compound Women
MAKARCHUK Diana 115 19 Sep 1999 23B Compound Women
SAIDIYEV Oibek 72 11 Jul 1987 36A Recurve Men
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 112 17 Mar 1994 10A Recurve Women
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin 119 22 Apr 1987 45B  Compound Men
TURKINA Anastasiya 257 22 Dec 1991 12A  Recurve Women
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 152 11 Nov 1999 22B  Compound Women
GREGORY Kim 05 Oct 1963 Team Manager
KICHKIN Artem 21 Mar 1984 Coach
NIGMATULLA Saidiyev 13 Dec 1969 Coach
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KOR KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 1 13 May 1987 10B Recurve Women
CHOI Bomin 12 08 Jul 1984 9D Compound Women
CHOI Yonghee 14 19 Dec 1984 30C Compound Men
HONG Sung Ho 37 21 Sep 1997 32C Compound Men
IM Dong Hyun 2 12 May 1986 36B Recurve Men
JUNG Dasomi - 23 Nov 1990 11B  Recurve Women
KANG Chae Young 5 08 Jun 1996 9B Recurve Women
KIM Jongho 12 18 Jul 1994 31C Compound Men
KIM Taeyoon 48 09 Feb 1993 29C Compound Men
KIM Woojin 1 20 Jun 1992 38B Recurve Men
KIM Yunhee 20 23 Mar 1994 11D Compound Women
LEE Eun Gyeong 58 08 May 1997 12B  Recurve Women
LEE Woo Seok 122 07 Aug 1997 37B Recurve Men
OH Jin Hyek 12 15 Aug 1981 35B Recurve Men
SO Chaewon 11 12 Nov 1997 10D Compound Women
SONG Yun Soo 3 10 Dec 1995 8D Compound Women
CHO Yeon-jeong 06 Aug 1958 Delegation Official
HAN Heejeong 03 Jul 1972 Coach
HAN Seunghoon 11 Jun 1973 Coach
KIM Jintaek 06 Dec 1981 Medical Person
KIM Seonghoon 18 Feb 1968 Coach
LEE Moonsoo 19 Sep 1968 Coach
MOON Ji Yeon 28 Apr 1991 Other Function
OH Kyo-Moon 02 Mar 1972 Coach
PARK Jongwoo 20 Nov 1979 Coach
PARK Sang Do 21 Mar 1969 Coach
YANG Changhoon 02 Mar 1970 Other Function

KSA  SAUDI ARABIA ALOTAIBI Fares Mater 92 28 Oct 1994 47B  Recurve Men
ALRODHAN Abdulaziz 112 17 Jun 1977 48A Compound Men
ALWI Mansour Fahd M. 191 02 Oct 1998 49B Recurve Men
BINALI Abdalelah 165 29 Aug 1990 48B  Recurve Men
ALDERBI Turki Mohammad S 25 Sep 1978 Team Manager
ALHARBI Nasser 30 Jul 1983 Other Function
DALAK Waleed 03 Apr 1972 Delegation Official
LEE Chong Yap 12 Feb 1977 Coach

KUW  KUWAIT ALHARBI Abdullah - 28 Apr 1980 38D Recurve Men
ALRASHIDI Faisel - 04 Apr 1984 36D Recurve Men
ALSAEED Salem 399 29 Oct 1969 47D Compound Men
ALSHALAHI Bader 382 06 Nov 1982 35D Recurve Men
MALALLAH Abdullah 519 26 Dec 1987 46D Compound Men
TAHA Abdullah 336 17 Feb 1987 37D Recurve Men
ALOTAIBI Duaij 04 Sep 1961 Delegation Official
HUSSAIN Hussain 12 Dec 1988 Team Manager
MUN Baekwoon 15 Jun 1966 Coach

LAO LAOS BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham 355 04 Apr 1974 21C Compound Women
KABOKSY Jen 437 12 Oct 1998 21C Recurve Women
KAMKEO Phone 284 10 May 1981 20C Compound Women
ONMANEE Soulivong 655 22 Jul 2001 55A Recurve Men
OUTTALIYUNG Lot 576 15 Feb 2001 43B Compound Men
SAIDARA Daliya 191 20 Oct 1989 42B  Compound Men
VANLIVONG Khamvarn 374 11 Nov 1992 41B Compound Men
XAIYAVONG Sonekeo 355 23 Dec 1999 22C Compound Women
BOUNMANY Ketvongphin 15 Jan 1985 Team Manager
GUO Yan 18 Nov 1978 Coach
HAMADA Tatsuki 06 May 1988 Coach
SIKHAO Phanthavong 06 Aug 1974 Coach

LUX LUXEMBOURG HENCKELS Jeff 109 30 Aug 1984 50C Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 143 12 Sep 1996 51C Recurve Men
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MAS MALAYSIA ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 133 30 Sep 1998 7C Recurve Women
CHAM NONG Saritha 96 12 Sep 1988 9B Compound Women
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 66 18 Oct 1996 5C Recurve Women
ISHAK Nor Rizah 104 21 Apr 1969 10B Compound Women
KAMARUDDIN Hazig 70 04 Jul 1993 49C Recurve Men
LEE Kin Lip 73 20 Mar 1986 31D Compound Men
LOKE Shin Hui 100 16 Jan 1997 8C Recurve Women
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 24 04 Jun 1991 11B  Compound Women
MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha 138 21 Apr 2000 6C Recurve Women
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 45 17 May 1990 30D Compound Men
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera 89 10 Jun 1992 8B Compound Women
MUHAMMAD Alang Ariff 367 27 Jan 1998 29D Compound Men
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 21 15 Jul 1995 48C  Recurve Men
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 59 11 Jul 1992 32D Compound Men
ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir 214 21 Dec 1998 47C Recurve Men
AHMAD Adnan 24 May 1972 Coach
ISHAK Norizham 03 Jan 1972 Coach
LEE Jae Hyung 07 Aug 1963 Team Manager
SULAIMAN Marbawi 30 Jan 1983 Coach
YUAN Yuzhi 23 Aug 1974 Medical Person

MEX MEXICO ALVAREZ Luis 33 13 Apr 1991 48A Recurve Men
BECERRA ARIZAGA Andrea M - 25 Jul 2000 19B Compound Women
BECERRA Miguel - 28 May 2000 30A Compound Men
BOARDMAN Ernesto 27 23 Feb 1993 49A Recurve Men
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 16 20 Apr 1997 32A Compound Men
HIDALGO IBARRA Antonio 218 20 Feb 1997 29A Compound Men
NEVAREZ CARDENAS Jorge Ociel 190 22 Apr 1993 47A  Recurve Men
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 9 02 Jan 1987 20B Compound Women
ROMAN Aida 21 21 May 1988 18D Recurve Women
SANCHEZ Esmeralda 77 21 Oct 1998 21B  Compound Women
TREVINO G. Romeo Alejandro 232 26 Apr 2000 31A Compound Men
VALENCIA Alejandra 6 17 Oct 1994 17D Recurve Women
VAZQUEZ Ana Paula 244 05 Oct 2000 19D Recurve Women
CASTILLO Luis Alberto 10 Feb 1984 Medical Person
FLORES Miguel Angel 30 Apr 1975 Coach
OCHOA Ruben 08 Jun 1990 Coach
RAMIREZ Angel 03 Jan 1991 Coach
RAMOS Angelica 11 Mar 1989 Medical Person
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 26 Jul 1986 Coach

NED NETHERLANDS COUWENBERG Martine 77 18 Jul 1974 18B Compound Women
DE LAAT Sanne 17 13 Feb 1995 16B Compound Women
ELZINGA Peter 19 30 Jan 1981 40A Compound Men
PATER Sil - 26 Jul 1993 42A  Compound Men
SCHLOESSER Mike 3 15 Jan 1994 41A Compound Men
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 7 14 Apr 1995 33A Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 83 14 Apr 1991 34A Recurve Men
VAN TONGEREN Jan 576 01 Nov 1998 32A Recurve Men
VERMEULEN Jody 62 10 Dec 1993 17B  Compound Women
WIJLER Steve 4 19 Sep 1996 31A Recurve Men
VAN APELDOORN Marcel 17 Jun 1969 Coach
VAN DER HOFF Ron 26 Mar 1978 Team Manager
VAN ROZENDAAL-VAN GERVEN Jacqueline 20 Feb 1964 Coach
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NZL  NEW ZEALAND BAM Hanlie - 24 May 1968 19A Compound Women
BARCLAY Marcus - 20 Jul 1996 38B Compound Men
CAVELL Emily - 04 May 1999 14D Recurve Women
FULLER Sarah 500 04 Jul 1980 16D Recurve Women
HAWKINS Eddie - 06 Aug 1959 39B Recurve Men
HUFF Leah - 25Aug 1976 18A Compound Women
KALUZNY Adam - 04 Oct 1972 42B  Recurve Men
MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse - 06 Jun 1999 41B Recurve Men
RANDLE Elizabeth 201 24 May 1996 16A Compound Women
ROWE Brian - 05 Oct 1974 39B Compound Men
RUSS Caleb - 22 May 2000 40B  Recurve Men
SHUKER Bruce - 02 Jul 1975 37B  Compound Men
SLOAN Olivia - 02 Apr 2002 13D Recurve Women
TUCKER Maria - 11 Jan 1965 15D Recurve Women
VAN TONDER Rynard - 13 Mar 1981 40B Compound Men
WALKER Lisa - 16 Aug 1971 17A Compound Women
BAKER Julie 06 Mar 1961 Coach
GRANT Marianne 20 Jan 1957 Team Manager
GRIBBLE Rod 01 May 1972 Other Function

POL POLAND LESNIAK Natalia 83 10 Jul 1991 13B Recurve Women
MARZEC Pawel 97 18 Jan 1994 34D Recurve Men
NAPLOSZEK Kamila 318 26 May 1999 14B Recurve Women
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 187 29 Jul 1968 33D Recurve Men
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 701 07 May 1998 32D Recurve Men
RZASA Joanna 203 10 Sep 1990 16B Recurve Women
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena 353 17 Dec 1997 15B Recurve Women
SZAFRAN Marek 479 15 Mar 1997 31D Recurve Men
ANTONOQV Serhiy 18 Aug 1965 Coach

RUS RUSSIA AVDEEVA Natalia 27 06 Sep 1988 15C Compound Women
BALDANOV Arsalan 10 02 Jan 1996 44A Recurve Men
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 83 11 May 1988 14C Compound Women
BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan 57 01 Nov 1994 46A  Recurve Men
BULAEV Anton 47 20 Jul 1996 39C Compound Men
DAMBAEYV Alexander 29 16 Jun 1989 40C Compound Men
KOZHIN Alexander 65 10 Apr 1990 43A  Recurve Men
OSIPOVA Elena 62 22 May 1993 1D Recurve Women
PEROVA Ksenia 2 08 Feb 1989 3D Recurve Women
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 14 11 Apr 1996 13C Compound Women
STEPANOVA Inna 56 17 Apr 1990 2D Recurve Women
TONTOEVA Diana 150 22 Oct 1990 12C Compound Women
TSYDYPOQOV Erdem 267 30 May 1997 45A  Recurve Men
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 47 16 May 1993 4D  Recurve Women
VORONOV Dmitrii 250 18 May 1975 38C Compound Men
TSYNGUEV Balta 27 Mar 1963 Coach
ZABRODSKI Stanislav 01 Jan 1961 Coach
ZHIGZHITOVA Svetlana 23 Jan 1965 Coach

SLO SLOVENIA ELLISON Toja 5 04 Jul 1993 25A Compound Women
SITAR Dejan 54 09 Dec 1979 49B Compound Men
STRAJHAR Gasper 60 02 Nov 1997 53A Recurve Men
UMER Ana 70 11 Dec 1990 23C Recurve Women
ZLENDER Matija 15 Jan 1982 Coach

SRB  SERBIA STEFANOVIC Nikola 738 18 Apr 1997 54C Recurve Men
COLOVIC Miljko 15 Jun 1960 Coach

SRI SRI LANKA AHANGAMA VIDANALAGE Suneth Chandana Abeygunasekara 341 30 Jul 1979 55B Recurve Men
CHANDARSINGHE Nissanka 06 Mar 1957 Coach

SVK  SLOVAKIA BOSANSKY Jozef 146 14 May 1976 44D  Compound Men
BUZEK Vladimir 131 11 May 1978 45D Compound Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 43 07 Feb 1994 23B Recurve Women
MISKOVSKY Matej 25 Jan 1992 Coach
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THA  THAILAND ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 130 03 Oct 1970 8C Compound Women
CHATACHOT Nitiphum 80 24 Oct 1995 29B Compound Men
INKHAM Nattapat 437 13 Sep 2004 7A  Recurve Women
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 178 13 Sep 1982 30B Compound Men
JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee 437 21 Aug 1995 8A Recurve Women
JUNSOOK Nareumon 88 04 Jan 1988 9C Compound Women
KAM-IM Sirikanya - 24 Oct 2000 6A Recurve Women
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 101 30 Aug 1995 10C Compound Women
PATHAIRAT Tanapat 249 13 Apr 1992 33B Recurve Men
PHOHIRAN Khwanchai 134 31 Oct 1999 32B Compound Men
PHUTDEE Waraporn 159 16 Mar 1992 5A Recurve Women
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 282 30 Nov 1980 31B Compound Men
PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn 284 31 Jul 2000 11C Compound Women
THAI-UEA lItsarin 161 13 Sep 1984 31B Recurve Men
THAMWONG Witthaya 56 18 Sep 1987 32B Recurve Men
THEPNA Denchai 130 28 Oct 1975 34B Recurve Men
CHUKIATTIKHUN Ubolrat 30 Apr 1967 Coach
DHARMASAKTI Natthaphat 29 Sep 1969 Team Manager
DHARMASAKTI Wirojrat 05 May 2001 Other Function
DOUNGCHARERN Worapoth 09 May 1979 Coach
SIRIPONG Wongsirijinda 24 Jun 1981 Coach

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 16 20 Jul 1995 33D Compound Men
CHEN Li Ju 93 24 Apr 1981 18C Compound Women
CHEN Yi-Hsuan 10 29 Jun 1995 16C Compound Women
HUANG I-Jou 123 18 Mar 1990 17C Compound Women
JAO Ting-Yu 102 07 Feb 1998 46D Recurve Men
LEI Chien-Ying 10 17 Apr 1990 10C Recurve Women
LIN Che-Wei 49 25 Feb 1993 36D Compound Men
LIN Hsin-Min 53 25 May 1994 35D Compound Men
LIN Ming-Ching 28 14 Jan 1996 19C Compound Women
LO Hsiao-Yuan 76 22 Oct 1996 9C Recurve Women
LUO Wei-Min 50 08 Jan 1994 47D Recurve Men
PAN Yu Ping 140 25 Nov 1993 34D Compound Men
PENG Chia-Mao 27 26 Sep 1996 12C Recurve Women
TAN Ya-Ting 3 07 Nov 1993 11C Recurve Women
WEI Chun-Heng 3 06 Jul 1994 48D Recurve Men
CHANG Yu-Chin 05 Nov 1985 Medical Person
CHUNG Chuan-Wei 04 Feb 1988 Coach
LIN Cheng-Hsien 03 Aug 1976 Coach
LIN Ming-Ruei 19 Jan 1992 Medical Person
LIU Chan-Ming 16 Nov 1986 Coach
NI Ta-Chih 17 Nov 1975 Coach
ou i 06 Jan 1977 Coach
TURNER Robert 29 Mar 1982 Coach
WENG I-Cheng 08 Nov 1991 Other Function
WU Sheng-Chien 29 Nov 1973 Coach
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TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 57 18 Mar 1994 14C  Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin 35 14 Oct 1998 16C Recurve Women
AYCAN Fatma Buket 275 01 Jan 1997 13C Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 4 24 May 1995 17D Compound Women
BOZLAR Fatih 166 14 May 1991 41A Recurve Men
CAGIRAN Evren 23 14 Feb 1993 45C Compound Men
COSKUN Gulnaz 41 25 Aug 1999 15C Recurve Women
DAL Erdal Meric 77 24 Oct 2000 42A  Recurve Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 4 04 Nov 1990 44C  Compound Men
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 29 04 Nov 1997 18D Compound Women
GAZOZ Mete 28 08 Jun 1999 39A Recurve Men
GULACAR lbrahim Ethem - 13 Apr 1994 40A  Recurve Men
SUZER Ayse Bera 255 01 Jan 1996 16D Compound Women
YAKALI Samet Can 34 28 Sep 1996 46C Compound Men
AYDIN Sirer 02 Oct 1953 Delegation Official
BEKTAS Onur 31 Jan 1992 Coach
CALHAN Yasin 16 Aug 1987 Medical Person
CORBA Yusuf 21 Apr 1991 Coach
ERGIN Yusuf Goktug 12 Sep 1984 Coach
HACICAFEROGLU Burhanettin 01 Aug 1968 Coach
KOCAOGLU Husnu 01 Jun 1945 Delegation Official
NASARIDZE Natalia 02 Oct 1972 Coach
TEKELI BOZKURT Gokcen 21 Oct 1988 Coach
TOPALOGLU Abdullah 01 Feb 1954 Team Manager

UKR UKRAINE HAVELKO Yuriy 47 27 Aug 1988 28C Recurve Men
HUNBIN Oleksii 59 08 Nov 1992 30C Recurve Men
IVASHKO Markiyan 169 18 May 1979 27C Recurve Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 12 03 Apr 1993 8D Recurve Women
MAZORCHUK Kateryna 232 06 Jan 1998 7D  Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 40 09 Feb 1995 5D Recurve Women
RODIONOVA Polina 271 14 Mar 1994 6D Recurve Women
RUBAN Viktor 89 24 May 1981 29C Recurve Men
GUDZHYL Adel 07 Feb 1993 Coach
HAVELKO Mariya 06 Nov 1953 Coach
HERASIMOV Oleksandr 28 Mar 1986 Medical Person
LEBETKO Serhiy 16 Dec 1954 Medical Person
OSYPENKO Oleg 20 Dec 1972 Coach
SYDORUK Viktor 04 Sep 1937 Coach

USA USA ANDERSON Steve 5 30 May 1988 33C Compound Men
BROWN Mackenzie 9 14 Mar 1995 5B Recurve Women
ELLISON Brady 5 27 Oct 1988 30A Recurve Men
GELLENTHIEN Braden 2 26 Apr 1986 35C Compound Men
KELLER Lexi 38 23 Mar 1996 13B Compound Women
LORIG Khatuna 46 01 Jan 1974 8B Recurve Women
MICKELBERRY Erin 428 05 Apr 1986 7B Recurve Women
PEARCE-GORE Paige 48 21 Mar 1995 12B  Compound Women
REQUA Matthew 208 18 May 1989 28A Recurve Men
REYNOLDS Danielle 30 25 Oct 1996 14B  Compound Women
SCHAFF Kristofer 25 24 Sep 1992 36C Compound Men
SHEPHERD La Nola 121 03 Nov 1994 6B Recurve Women
STANWOOD Thomas 249 26 Oct 1978 29A Recurve Men
VAN NATTA Jamie 99 31 Mar 1978 15B Compound Women
WILDE Reo 7 06 Oct 1973 34C Compound Men
WILLIAMS Jack - 22 Apr 2000 27A Recurve Men
BEVILACQUA Cindy 23 Jul 1962 Team Manager
GAVESKE Hannah 06 Mar 1987 Medical Person
LEE KiSik 02 Jul 1957 Coach
LUDWIG Doug 05 Jun 1958 Coach
WILLIAMS Wendy 30 Nov 1966 Coach
WOO Songi 01 Nov 1984 Coach
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VIE VIETNAM CHAU Kieu Oanh 52 24 Aug 1997 14D Compound Women
CHU Duc Anh 203 19 Sep 1996 53D Recurve Men
LE NGOC Huyen 190 06 Oct 1994 13D Compound Women
LE phuong Thao 111 16 Nov 1997 12D Compound Women
LOC Thi Dao 48 08 Jul 1993 22A  Recurve Women
NGUYEN Thi Phuong 363 18 Feb 1999 21A  Recurve Women
NGUYEN Thi Thanh Thao 272 03 May 1995 15D Compound Women
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 71 10 Jan 1988 48B Compound Men
CAP Manh Tan 17 Aug 1977 Coach
KIM Sun Bin 10 Apr 1973 Coach
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 689 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 7 6
2 ELLISON Brady USA USA 676 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 2
3 LEE Woo Seok KOR Korea 683 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 5 7
4 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 660 /21 6 6 7 7 6 3 3
5 EGA AGATHA Riau INA  Indonesia 674 | 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (141)
5 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 659 /22 6 6 6 6 5 (141)
7 WORTH Taylor AUS Australia 675 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 4 (142)
8 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France 670 / 9 6 6 7 6 0 (84)
9 DAS Atanu IND India 669 /10 6 6 7 0
9 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 661 /19 7 6 6 5
9 IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea 674 |/ 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4
9 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS Malaysia 652 /37 7 6 6 3
9 REQUA Matthew USA USA 641 /68 6 6 6 4
9 SOTO Ricardo CHI  Chile 643 /64 6 6 6 3
9 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 664 /15 6 6 6 1
9 WANG Dapeng CHN PR China 658 /25 6 7 6 4
17 ALVAREZ Luis MEX Mexico 662 /18 6 6 2
17 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 654 /31 7 7 0
17 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS Russia 651 /42 6 6 1
17 BOZLAR Fatih TUR Turkey 636 /78 6 6 2
17 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 652 /39 6 6 4
17 MAXWELL Brian CAN Canada 645 /62 6 6 5
17 MUTO Hiroki JPN Japan 653 /33 6 6 2
17 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL Poland 645 /61 6 6 5
17 OH Jin Hyek KOR Korea 675 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 5
17 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 649 /53 6 6 3
17 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 655 /29 6 6 1
17 SUN Quan CHN PR China 651 /41 6 6 3
17 SZAFRAN Marek POL Poland 629 /86 6 6 2
17 THAMWONG Witthaya THA Thailand 642 /65 6 6 5
17 WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei 671 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 4
17 WIJLER Steve NED Netherlands 669 /11 6 6 2
33 . Ajay IND India 641 |67 7 4
33 ACHA Pablo ESP Spain 655 /30 6 5
33 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 651 /44 7 0
33 BINALI Abdalelah KSA Saudi Arabia 642 /66 6 4
33 CHOUDHARY Jagdish  IND India 636 /77 6 2
33 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 653 /34 7 3
33 DING Yiliang CHN PR China 652 /38 6 5
33 DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 665 /14 6 5
33 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 658 /24 6 4
33 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR Ukraine 651 /43 6 4
33 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 645 /63 6 0
33 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR Ukraine 646 /57 6 0
33 KURAYA Tomoaki JPN Japan 657 126 6 2
33 MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO Georgia 623 /93 6 2
33 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN Canada 651 /40 6 1
33 RIEGER Cedric GER Germany 635 /81 6 0
33 SORLEY Conner CAN Canada 625 /90 6 2
33 STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB Serbia 602 /100 6 5
33 THEPNA Denchai THA Thailand 647 /55 7 0
33 TONELLI Amedeo ITA ltaly 664 /16 6 2
33 TYACK Ryan AUS Australia 667 /12 6 0
33 WANG Yan CHN PR China 663 /17 6 2
33 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER Germany 655 /28 6 4
33 WILLIAMS Jack USA USA 648 /54 6 5
57 ABDULLIN lifat KAZ Kazakhstan 665 /13 2
57 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 649 /51 2
57 ALOTAIBI Fares Mater KSA Saudi Arabia 611 /98 0
57 ALWI Mansour Fahd M.  KSA  Saudi Arabia 627 189 2
57 BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka INA Indonesia 619 /95 4
57 BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX Mexico 649 /48 2
57 CHU Duc Anh VIE Vietnam 624 /92 4
57 DAL Erdal Meric TUR Turkey 597 /102 4
57 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 649 /49 0
AR_C74A Report Created: 29 Apr 2018 07:00 @ UTC+05:00 Page 16/80
SR —— D
@& HYUNDAI  SPortoro KA H o0 LONGINES



@& HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Ehanghal 204

Shanghai (CHN)

23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 EDWAR Alek INA  Indonesia 622 /94 1
57 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 634 /82 1
57 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 646 /56 5
57 GULACAR lbrahim Ethem TUR  Turkey 631 /85 2
57 HALL Tom GBR Great Britain 638 /74 4
57 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR Ukraine 645 /59 4
57 HENCKELS Jeff LUX  Luxembourg 633 /84 2
57 IRRASCH Dominik AUT  Austria 613 /97 0
57 JAO Ting-Yu TPE Chinese Taipei 660 /20 4
57 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 654 /32 4
57 KALUZNY Adam NZL New Zealand 596 /104 0
57 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 650 /46 3
57 KAWATA Yuki JPN Japan 629 /88 5
57 KLEIN Pit LUX Luxembourg 649 /52 0
57 LUO Wei-Min TPE Chinese Taipei 636 /76 3
57 MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse NZL New Zealand 597 /103 2
57 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 635 /80 0
57 MORGAN Ashe GBR Great Britain 639 /70 5
57 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 635 /79 3
57 NEVAREZ CARDENAS Jorge Ociel MEX Mexico 645 /60 2
57 NGAN Tung Chuen HKG HKG 597 /101 0
57 PASQUALUCCI David  ITA ltaly 640 /69 3
57 PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA  Thailand 649 |47 4
57 PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP  Spain 646 /58 1
57 PILA Andres COL Colombia 624 /91 2
57 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL Colombia 637 /75 4
57 RAMIREZ Estiven COL Colombia 618 /96 2
57 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 649 /50 4
57 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ Kazakhstan 651 /45 0
57 SINGH Sukhchain IND India 653 /35 5
57 STANWOOD Thomas USA USA 629 /87 4
57 TAHA Abdullah KUW  Kuwait 608 /99 2
57 TSYDYPOV Erdem RUS Russia 656 /27 2
57 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA  France 653 /36 5
57 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 639 /72 0
57 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED Netherlands 659 /23 2
57 WIESER Felix GER Germany 639 /71 0
57 WISE Alex GBR Great Britain 634 /83 2
57 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahir MAS ~ Malaysia 638 /73 2
105 AHANGAMAVIDANALAGE Sureh Chandena Abeygunastias. SR1- Sri Lanka 593 /105
106 TAYLOR Adam IRL  Ireland 586 /106
107  ALSHALAHI Bader KUW  Kuwait 584 /107
108 ONMANEE Soulivong LAO Laos 579 /108
109 ALRASHIDI Faisel KUW  Kuwait 576 /109
110 RUSS Caleb NZL New Zealand 564 /110
111 SIN Shu Woon Sherman HKG HKG 560 /111
112 THAI-UEA ltsarin THA  Thailand 557 /112
113 HAWKINS Eddie NZL New Zealand 512 /113
114  ALHARBI Abdullah KUW  Kuwait 511 /114
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1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea 675 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6

2 AN Qixuan CHN PR China 650 /24 6 6 6 6 6 6 0

3 LANDI Vanessa ITA ltaly 637 /38 6 6 6 6 6 5 6

4 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 642 /36 6 6 6 6 6 4 2

5 JUNG Dasomi KOR Korea 671 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 5 (139)

6 KANG Chae Young KOR Korea 675 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 4 (135)

7 CAO Hui CHN PR China 665 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 2 (107)

8 LEI Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 675 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 0 (81)

9 BHAKAT Ankita IND India 665 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA  Indonesia 657 /14 -Bye- 6 7 1

9 GALISTEO Monica ESP Spain 631 /45 6 6 7 5

9 KUMARI Deepika IND India 662 /10 -Bye- 6 6 1

9 PENG Chia-Mao TPE Chinese Taipei 653 /17 -Bye- 6 6 3

9 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 660 /11 -Bye- 6 7 4

9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 651 /21 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 656 /15 -Bye- 6 6 2

17 ADICEOM Audrey FRA France 642 /35 6 7 2

17 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 645 /28 6 6 1

17 GAUBIL Melanie FRA France 660 /12 -Bye- 6 4

17 ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ Kazakhstan 643 /34 7 6 1

17 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN  Japan 653 /16 -Bye- 6 4

17 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND India 636 /40 7 6 4

17 LEE Eun Gyeong KOR Korea 669 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 LOC Thi Dao VIE Vietnam 630 /46 6 6 1

17 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK  Slovakia 635 /42 6 6 4

17 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 652 /18 -Bye- 6 4

17 QI Yuhong CHN PR China 644 /33 6 6 0

17 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 650 /26 6 6 4

17 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 658 /13 -Bye- 6 1

17 TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 673 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS Russia 651 /22 6 6 3

17 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 625 /56 7 6 4

33 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 621 /60 6 0

33 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR Turkey 651 /23 6 4

33 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ltaly 639 /37 6 4

33 BROWN Mackenzie USA USA 628 /49 7 0

33 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR Turkey 627 /51 6 0

33 DAIMARY Promila IND India 644 |32 6 2

33 GUY Oceane FRA France 608 /74 6 2

33 HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic 592 /82 7 5

33 KATO Ayano JPN Japan 645 /27 6 4

33 KONG Xiaorui CHN PR China 626 /54 6 0

33 KROPPEN Michelle GER Germany 650 /25 6 4

33 LO Hsiao-Yuan TPE Chinese Taipei 651 /19 -Bye- 4

33 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 628 /50 7 4

33 NAPLOSZEK Kamila POL Poland 625 /55 6 2

33 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 632 /44 6 0

33 NGUYEN Thi Phuong VIE Vietnam 609 /72 6 2

33 NISHIMURA Saho JPN Japan 645 /29 6 2

33 OSIPOVA Elena RUS Russia 662 / 9 -Bye- 2

33 RODIONOVA Polina UKR Ukraine 630 /47 6 0

33 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ Kazakhstan 611 /70 7 4

33 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN Japan 651 /20 -Bye- 5

33 UMER Ana SLO Slovenia 618 /61 6 5

33 VAZQUEZ Ana Paula MEX Mexico 644 130 6 1

33 WARDANI Titik INA  Indonesia 616 /65 6 0

57 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS Malaysia 596 /79 3

57 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ Kazakhstan 625 /57 1

57 AYCAN Fatma Buket TUR Turkey 604 /76 4

57 BAUER Katharina GER Germany 601 /78 0

57 BETTLES Sarah GBR Great Britain 644 /31 1

57 BOARI Lucilla ITA ltaly 602 /77 2

57 CAVELL Emily NZL New Zealand 518 /91 0

57 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP  Spain 622 /58 0

57 FULLER Sarah NZL New Zealand 578 /84 0
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57 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS Malaysia 613 /69 2

57 INKHAM Nattapat THA Thailand 569 /86 0

57 JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee THA  Thailand 609 /73 3

57 KABOKSY Jen LAO Laos 548 /88 0

57 KAM-IM Sirikanya THA Thailand 532 /90 2

57 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 615 /66 2

57 LESTARI Linda INA  Indonesia 618 /62 5

57 LOKE Shin Hui MAS Malaysia 593 /81 4

57 LOPEZ SANCHIS Nerea ESP Spain 605 /75 0

57 LORIG Khatuna USA USA 632 /43 3

57 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 621 /59 4

57 MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS Malaysia 614 /67 0

57 MAZORCHUK Kateryna UKR Ukraine 588 /83 0

57 MICKELBERRY Erin USA USA 618 /63 1

57 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA Thailand 593 /80 0

57 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO Georgia 613 /68 2

57 PIPER Eleanor GBR Great Britain 635 /41 2

57 PIPER Louisa GBR Great Britain 627 /52 0

57 PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 636 /39 5

57 RZASA Joanna POL Poland 628 /48 5

57 SHEPHERD La Nola USA USA 610 /71 2

57 SLOAN Olivia NZL New Zealand 560 /87 0

57 SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena POL  Poland 626 /53 2

57 TELLIER Clémence FRA France 617 /64 1

57 TUCKER Maria NZL New Zealand 546 /89 0

57 TURKINA Anastasiya KAZ Kazakhstan 577 185 4
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KIM Jongho KOR Korea 710 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 147 148 149 148 147

2 PAGNONI Federico ITA ltaly 699 /19 -Bye- 149 149 150 149 148 145

3 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA 708 /| 4 -Bye- -Bye- 147 149 148 148 147

4 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 710 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 145 149 148 147 142

5 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France 703 /11 -Bye- 144 148 150 148

6 WILDE Reo USA USA 704 | 9 -Bye- 148 146 146 147

7 HERNANDEZ Roberto  ESA  El Salvador 704 /10 -Bye- 147 148 149 146

8 CHOI Yonghee KOR Korea 707 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 150 149 144

9 ANDERSON Steve USA USA 703 /12 -Bye- 147 148 148

9 BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA France 700 /15 -Bye- 146 146 148

9 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 706 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 146 147

9 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR Turkey 698 /20 -Bye- 145 146 148

9 KIM Taeyoon KOR Korea 704 | 8 -Bye- -Bye- 147 143

9 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 699 /17 -Bye- 147 146 146

9 SCHAFF Kristofer USA USA 706 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 148 147

9 VERMA Abhishek IND India 710 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 148 146

17 BULAEYV Anton RUS Russia 696 /25 -Bye- 148 139

17 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Colombia 694 /32 143 144 145

17 CHAUHAN Rajat IND India 696 /26 -Bye- 148 146

17 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 702 /13 -Bye- 146 144

17 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 694 /29 -Bye- 146 147

17 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 690 /41 145 146 145

17 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX Mexico 690 /42 144 145 145

17 HIDALGO IBARRA Antonio MEX Mexico 699 /16 -Bye- 149 145

17 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN  Finland 697 /22 -Bye- 147 142

17 KARABAYEV Akbarali  KAZ Kazakhstan 699 /18 -Bye- 145 144

17 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 695 /27 -Bye- 148 146

17 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 688 /44 148 147 144

17 SRITHER Chinna Raju  IND India 693 /37 143 147 144

17 TREVINO G. Romeo Alejandro MEX  Mexico 693 /35 143 145 143

17 WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA  Indonesia 693 /34 144 143 142

17 WIENER Nico AUT  Austria 700 /14 -Bye- 146 147

33 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA  Indonesia 687 47 142 141

33 ARENAS Sebastian COL Colombia 688 /43 144 143

33 BISLA Sangampreet Singh IND  India 692 /39 143 143

33 CAGIRAN Evren TUR Turkey 695 /28 -Bye- 144

33 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA Thailand 671 /67 145 140

33 DELOBELLE Fabien FRA France 692 /38 146 148

33 HONG Sung Ho KOR Korea 698 /21 -Bye- 144

33 [TSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA ~ Thailand 683 /53 141 144

33 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ Kazakhstan 693 /36 144 143

33 KUCHEL Andrew AUS Australia 686 /49 142 144

33 LIN Che-Wei TPE Chinese Taipei 687 /48 146 144

33 LIN Hsin-Min TPE Chinese Taipei 684 /52 144 144

33 MARTINEZ ORTIZ Borja ESP  Spain 685 /51 145 144

33 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia 697 /23 -Bye- 144

33 MUHAMMAD Alang Ariff MAS Malaysia 694 /33 142 144

33 MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia 678 /58 141 143

33 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE Vietnam 694 /30 -Bye- 144

33 OLEXIENKO Justin AUS Australia 682 /54 142 142

33 PAN Yu Ping TPE Chinese Taipei 681 /57 145 143

33 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS Malaysia 685 /50 143 142

33 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA ltaly 688 /45 141 145

33 VORONOV Dmitrii RUS Russia 692 /40 146 145

33 YAKALI Samet Can TUR Turkey 696 /24 -Bye- 145

33 YEN Ka King HKG HKG 694 /31 -Bye- 143

57 AL DAGHMAN Eshaag IRQ Iraq 656 /75 141

57 ALRODHAN Abdulaziz KSA Saudi Arabia 655 /77 135

57 ALSAEED Salem KUW  Kuwait 605 /81 132

57 BARCLAY Marcus NZL New Zealand 676 /62 141

57 BECERRA Miguel MEX Mexico 681 /56 142

57 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK Slovakia 682 /55 141

57 BUZEK Vladimir SVK  Slovakia 677 /59 141

57 CEREZO BERNET Javier ESP  Spain 676 /63 139

57 CHAN Hung King HKG HKG 671 /68 135
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57 LEE Kin Lip MAS Malaysia 676 /61 139

57 MALALLAH Abdullah KUW  Kuwait 656 /76 143

57 OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS Australia 674 /65 139

57 OUTTALIYUNG Lot LAO Laos 622 /80 134

57 PATER Sil NED Netherlands 673 /66 137

57 PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA Thailand 675 /64 141

57 PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo INA  Indonesia 670 /69 136

57 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA  Thailand 668 /70 138

57 RINDARTO Muhamad Rindarto INA  Indonesia 668 /71 134

57 ROWE Brian NZL New Zealand 687 /46 137

57 SAIDARA Daliya LAO Laos 658 /74 135

57 SHUKER Bruce NZL New Zealand 645 /78 139

57 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin KAZ  Kazakhstan 676 /60 135

57 TSUI Wai Hung HKG HKG 663 /73 143

57 VAN TONDER Rynard  NZL New Zealand 668 /72 140

57 VANLIVONG Khamvarn LAO Laos 643 /79 136
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia 689 /24 -Bye- 144 146 147 146 144 149
2 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 699 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 146 147 147 143 142
3 SO Chaewon KOR Korea 699 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 148 146 144 143 146
4 VAN NATTA Jamie USA USA 700 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 143 141 146 143 141
5 LIN Ming-Ching TPE Chinese Taipei 690 /19 -Bye- 147 147 145 146
5 MARCOS Andrea ESP Spain 690 /17 -Bye- 147 142 144 146
7 TONIOLI Marcella ITA ltaly 695 /10 -Bye- 148 142 143 143
8 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX Mexico 687 /29 -Bye- 150 141 144 142
9 CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE  Vietnam 696 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 142 141
9 CHOI Bomin KOR Korea 702 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 145 144
9 DODEMONT Sophie FRA France 689 /25 -Bye- 144 144 141
9 KIM Yunhee KOR Korea 693 /12 -Bye- 148 146 142
9 LE NGOC Huyen VIE  Vietnam 663 /61 143 143 136 137
9 RET Sara ITA ltaly 672 /47 135 144 140 138
9 USQUIANO Alejandra COL Colombia 675 /43 142 145 144 146
9 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India 686 /30 -Bye- 145 145 144
17 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 687 /28 -Bye- 143 141
17 BECERRA ARIZAGA AndreaM MEX Mexico 689 /20 -Bye- 145 136
17 BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey 700 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 142
17 DE LAAT Sanne NED Netherlands 688 /26 -Bye- 142 140
17 ELLISON Toja SLO Slovenia 696 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 142
17 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR Turkey 693 /11 -Bye- 144 143
17 FRANCHINI Irene ITA ltaly 689 /23 -Bye- 145 141
17 JENSEN Tanja DEN Denmark 695 / 9 -Bye- 149 145
17 KIRAR Muskan IND India 683 /33 -Bye- 143 143
17 LYAN Viktoriya KAZ Kazakhstan 671 /50 138 140 139
17 NGUYEN Thi Thanh Thao VIE  Vietnam 670 /51 142 142 139
17 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 689 /21 -Bye- 145 140
17 RANDLE Elizabeth NZL New Zealand 672 /49 148 143 139
17 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS Russia 686 /31 -Bye- 143 139
17 SONG Yun Soo KOR Korea 700 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 141
17 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN Denmark 680 /38 -Bye- 140 143
33 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA  Thailand 672 /48 134 139
33 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 690 /16 -Bye- 142
33 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS Malaysia 664 /60 147 142
33 CHEN Li Ju TPE Chinese Taipei 689 /22 -Bye- 140
33 DAMSBO Erika DEN Denmark 678 /39 -Bye- 137
33 DHAYAL Divya IND India 675 /44 146 144
33 HUANG I-Jou TPE Chinese Taipei 692 /13 -Bye- 142
33 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA Thailand 674 /45 137 138
33 KELLER Lexi USA USA 682 /35 -Bye- 140
33 KUMARI Madhumita IND India 675 /42 -Bye- 143
33 LE phuong Thao VIE Vietnam 676 /41 -Bye- 143
33 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA  Thailand 690 /15 -Bye- 138
33 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatthah MAS  Malaysia 691 /14 -Bye- 141
33 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS Malaysia 673 /46 137 145
33 O’SULLIVAN Lucy GBR Great Britain 677 140 -Bye- 143
33 PEARCE-GORE Paige USA USA 690 /18 -Bye- 142
33 RANTI Sri INA  Indonesia 682 /36 -Bye- 141
33 REYNOLDS Danielle USA USA 682 /34 -Bye- 141
33 SANCHEZ Esmeralda MEX Mexico 666 /56 143 145
33 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR Turkey 687 /27 -Bye- 140
33 TONTOEVA Diana RUS Russia 680 /37 -Bye- 142
33 VALDEZ Nora COL Colombia 665 /59 144 144
33 VERMEULEN Jody NED Netherlands 685 /32 -Bye- 142
33 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ Kazakhstan 667 /55 145 140
57 ANDRIYANI Triya Resky INA  Indonesia 643 /65 133
57 BAM Hanlie NZL New Zealand 620 /69 123
57 BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham  LAO  Laos 601 /70 117
57 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 669 /53 138
57 HUFF Leah NZL New Zealand 622 /68 135
57 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS Malaysia 665 /58 133
57 KAMKEO Phone LAO Laos 633 /66 134
57 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ Kazakhstan 668 /54 143
57 PEREIRA Yurike Nina Bonita INA  Indonesia 666 /57 135
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA  Thailand 659 /62 136
57 SHUM Kit Pui HKG HKG 658 /63 136
57 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA  Indonesia 669 /52 141
57 WALKER Lisa NZL New Zealand 652 /64 139
57 XAIYAVONG Sonekeo LAO Laos 633 /67 131
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Final Round
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©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 689 1 KIM Woogjin KOR 6 (30,29,30) KIM W (KOR)
9/ 670 9 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 0 (28,28,28) 7 (28,29,30,28,30)
KIM W (KOR)
6 (28,28,29,29)
21/ 660 21 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 6 (29,26,30,30,29) FURUKAWA T (JPN) GOLD
4/ 675 4 WORTH Taylor AUS 4(29,28,29,27,29) 3 (28,27,29,29,28)
KIM W (KOR)
3/ 676 3 ELLISON Brady USA 6 T.9% (27,29,29,26,28) ELLISON B (USA)
22/ 659 22 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 5T.9(26,29,29,29,28) 6 T.10 (29,28,29,25,24)
ELLISON B (USA)
) 2 (26,28,29,27)
7/ 674 7 EGA AGATHA Riau INA 57.10,9(27,28,29,29,28) LEE WS (KOR) SILVER
2/ 683 2 LEE Woo Seok KOR 6 T.10,9* (29,30,28,29,27) 5 T.9(28,28,27,28,28)
ELLISON B (USA)
FURUKAWA T (JPN)
3(28,27,27,27,27)
BRONZE
LEE WS (KOR)
LEE WS (KOR)
7 (29,29,27,26,28)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 689 1 KIM Woojin KOR KIM W (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM W (KOR)
6 (29,28,29,27)
_Bye.
KIM W (KOR)
L — 7(28,30,27,29,27)
33/ 653 33 MUTO Hiroki JPN 6 (26,27,26) MUTO H (JPN)
80/ 635 80 MARZEC Pawel POL 0 (25,25,25) 6 (28,30,29)
— MUTO H (JPN)
) — 2 (27,28,25,27)
81/ 635 81 RIEGER Cedric GER 6 (29,25,28,26,29) | RIEGER C (GER)
32/ 654 32 KAHLLUND Florian GER 4(24,29,26,29,27) |0 (27,28,28) KIM W (KOR)
— 6 (30,29,30)
17/ 663 17 WANG Yan CHN 6 (28,27,28,28) | WANG Y (CHN)
96/ 618 96 RAMIREZ Estiven COoL 2 (27,28,26,26) |2 (26,27,28,27)
— THAMWONG W (THA)
) — 5T.10,9(26,27,29,26,29)
65/ 642 65 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 6 (26,25,28,28) | THAMWONG W (THA)
48/ 649 48 BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX 2 (25,26,27,21 6 (28,27,28,28) SOTO R (CHI)
— 3(29,27,27,26,25)
49/ 649 49 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 0 (27,28,28) SOTO R (CHI)
64/ 643 64 SOTO Ricardo CHI 6 (29,29,30) 6 (27,29,29,28)
— SOTO R (CHI)
. — 67T.10,X (26,28,26,27,27)
97/ 613 97 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 0 (24,23,22) TONELLI A (ITA)
16/ 664 16 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 6 (26,29,29) 2(27,27,27,28)
9/ 670 9 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA  6(28,26,28) |CHIRAULTT (FRA)
104/ 596 104 KALUZNY Adam NZL 0 (20,24,21) 6 (27,28,30)
— CHIRAULT T (FRA)
. — 7(30,29,29,28,27)
57/ 646 57 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 6T.9(29,26,28,27,27) | IVASHKO M (UKR)
56/ 646 56 GAZOZ Mete TUR 5T.7(28,29,28,27,27) | 0 (26,26,28) CHIRAULT T (FRA)
— 6 (28,28,29,29,28)
41/ 651 41 SUN Quan CHN 6 (28,27,28) SUN Q (CHN)
72/ 639 72 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 0 (27,26,26) 6 (29,27,29,28,26)
— SUN Q (CHN)
— 3(29,29,29,28,26)
89/ 627 89 ALWI Mansour Fahd M. KSA 2 (26,26,27,27) | GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
24/ 658 24 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 6 (28,25,28,28) |4 (27,29,28,28,26) CHIRAULT T (FRA)
- 0 (28,28,28)
25/ 658 25 WANG Dapeng CHN 67.9(26,27,30,28,27) | WANG D (CHN)
88/ 629 88 KAWATA Yuki JPN 57.8(28,2827,27,27) | 7 (29,27,30,29)
— WANG D (CHN)
. . —] 6 (29,30,28,26,29)
73/ 638 73 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahir MAS 2 (23,26,29,25) | NGUYEN H (CAN)
40/ 651 40 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 6 (28,28,28,26) |1 (26,27,27,28) WANG D (CHN)
4 (29,28,28,28,28)
_Bye_
WEI CH (TPE)
. 4 (28,28,29,29,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WEI CH (TPE)
8/ 671 8 WEI Chun-Heng TPE
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 675 5 OH Jin Hyek KOR OH JH (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
OH JH (KOR)
57.8(30,29,26,28,28)
_Bye.
NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
— 3(27,24,27,29,27)
37/ 652 37 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 7(27,29,27,26,29) | NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
76/ 636 76 LUO Wei-Min TPE 3(25,28,27,28,25) | 6 (28,28,25,29,28)
— NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
. — 67.8*(30,29,28,28,27)
85/ 631 85 GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem TUR 2 (27,25,28,28) | WECKMUELLER M (GER)
28/ 655 28 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 6 (27,29,29,28) | 4(29,26,27,27,27) FURUKAWA T (JPN)
I 6 (29,26,30,30,29)
21/ 660 21 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 6(29,27,28,27,29) | FURUKAWA T (JPN)
92/ 624 92 CHU Duc Anh VIE 4(26,28,25,27,29) | 6 (29,29,28)
— FURUKAWA T (JPN)
B — 7 (26,26,30,28,30)
69/ 640 69 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 3(25,28,28,28,25) | BALDANOV A (RUS)
44/ 651 44 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 7 (26,28,29,25,3& 0 (28,27,27) FURUKAWA T (JPN)
. — 7(27,28,28,28,28)
53/ 649 53 PLIHON Pierre FRA 6 (25,28,29,29) | PLIHON P (FRA)
60/ 645 60 NEVAREZ CARDENAS Jorge Ociel MEX 2 (27,27,28,25) |6 (28,30,29)
— PLIHON P (FRA)
— 3(26,26,27,28,26)
101/ 597 101 NGAN Tung Chuen HKG 0 (27,24,24) TYACK R (AUS)
12/ 667 12 TYACK Ryan AUS 6 (29,27,29) 0 (27,28,28)
13/ 665 13 ABDULLIN llfat KAZ 2 (26,30,27,2? STEFANOVIC N (SRB)
100/ 602 100 STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB 6 (28,27,29,27) |5T.9(23,28,29,25,28)
— (OGRODOWCZYK M (POL)
— 57.7(26,28,28,23,26)
61/ 645 61 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 6 (28,26,28) OGRODOWCZYK M (POL)
52/ 649 52 KLEIN Pit LUX 0 (27,21,26) 6 T.9*(28,25,29,28,27) REQUA M (USA)
. - 4(27,27,29,26,28)
45/ 651 45 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 0(27,22,27) REQUA M (USA)
68/ 641 68 REQUA Matthew USA 6 (30,25,30) 6 (25,26,26,29)
— REQUA M (USA)
— 67.8(26,22,27,26,30)
93/ 623 93 MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO 6 (24,27,28,30,28) | MESTVIRISHVILIZ (GEQ)
20/ 660 20 JAO Ting-Yu TPE 4(26,27,28,28,26) |2 (25,26,25,25) WORTH T (AUS)
I 4(29,28,29,27,29)
29/ 655 29 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 6 (25,28,29,29) | STRAJHAR G (SLO)
84/ 633 84 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 2 (26,27,22,25) |6 (28,28,28,28)
— STRAJHAR G (SLO)
. — 1 (28,29,27,27)
77/ 636 77 CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND 67T.10(23,26,30,27,28) | CHOUDHARY J (IND)
36/ 653 36 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 5T.9(25,26,27,30,27) | 2 (24,28,27,28) WORTH T (AUS)
6 (27,25,29,27,29)
_Bye_
WORTH T (AUS)
. 7 (29,29,30,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WORTH T (AUS)
4/ 675 4 WORTH Taylor AUS
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3 676 3 ELLISON Brady USA ELLISON B (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELLISON B (USA)
6 (28,30,28,27)
_Bye.
ELLISON B (USA)
. — 67.9*(26,30,27,29,28)
35/ 653 35 SINGH Sukhchain IND 5T7.8(29,27,27,29,28) | BOZLAR F (TUR)
78/ 636 78 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 6T.X(29,27,27,26,29) |67T.8(26,29,28,27,28)
= BOZLAR F (TUR)
— 2 (27,27,28,27)
83/ 634 83 WISE Alex GBR 2(27,24,27,27) | ACHA P (ESP)
30/ 655 30 ACHA Pablo ESP 6(30,27,26,28) | 5T.6(29,29,27,30225) ELLISON B (USA)
. — 67.9*(27,29,29,26,28)
19/ 661 19 GANKIN Denis KAZ 7 (30,27,27,25) | GANKIN D (KAZ)
94/ 622 94 EDWAR Alek INA 1(23,27,26,22) |6(27,27,27,25,28)
— GANKIN D (KAZ)
. — 6 7.8 (28,28,26,29,26)
67/ 641 67 .Ajay IND 7(27,25,28,25,29) |. A (IND)
46/ 650 46 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 3 (25,25,26,27,21 4(27,27,26,27,25) GANKIN D (KAZ)
— 5T.9(28,28,29,27,28)
51/ 649 51 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 2 (28,25,25,26) | MAXWELL B (CAN)
62/ 645 62 MAXWELL Brian CAN 6 (27,27,28,30) | 6T.8*(28,26,29,26,26)
— MAXWELL B (CAN)
— 57.7(28,27,29,27,28)
99/ 608 99 TAHA Abdullah KUW 2(29,20,20,24) | DUENAS C (CAN)
14/ 665 14 DUENAS Crispin CAN 6 (28,27,28,26) |5T.8(27,28,28,28,26)
11/ 669 11 WIJLER Steve NED  6(252829,27,28) | WIJLER S (NED)
102/ 597 102 DAL Erdal Meric TUR 4(29,26,27,28,26) | 67T.10(28,28,29,29,27)
— WIJLER S (NED)
. — 2 (27,30,29,28)
59/ 645 59 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 4(27,26,28,26,28) | WILLIAMS J (USA)
54/ 648 54 WILLIAMS Jack USA 6 (23,29,28,27,28) | 5T.7(29,28,28,25,29) NESPOLI M (ITA)
. o 6 (26,27,29,26,30)
43/ 651 43 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 6T.9(24,29,27,25,28) | HUNBIN O (UKR)
70/ 639 70 MORGAN Ashe GBR 57.8(28,28,27,27,26) | 4 (27,28,28,28,27)
— NESPOLI M (ITA)
— 6 (28,29,30,29)
91/ 624 91 PILA Andres COL 2(29,28,27,26) | NESPOLI M (ITA)
22/ 659 22 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 6 (27,29,28,27) | 6(30,28,27,30,27) NESPOLI M (ITA)
. 57.9(26,29,29,29,28)
27/ 656 27 TSYDYPOV Erdem RUS 2 (26,28,24,25) | SZAFRAN M (POL)
86/ 629 86 SZAFRAN Marek POL 6 (28,27,25,26) | 6T.9*(28,27,28,28,22)
— SZAFRAN M (POL)
. . — 2 (26,27,28,26)
75/ 637 75 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL 4(29,25,30,26,25) | DING Y (CHN)
38/ 652 38 DING Yiliang CHN 6 (28,29,27,27,27) | 5T.9(25,28,28,27,24) IM DH (KOR)
4 (30,26,28,30,28)
_Bye_
IM DH (KOR)
. 6 (28,28,27,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th IM DH (KOR)
6/ 674 6 IM Dong Hyun KOR
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7/ 674 7 EGA AGATHA Riau INA EGA AGATHA R (INA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
EGA AGATHAR (INA)
6 (28,29,28,29,25)
_Bye.
EGA AGATHAR (INA)
— 6 (27,28,29)
39/ 652 39 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 6 (29,28,27,25,30) | KOZHIN A (RUS)
74/ 638 74 HALL Tom GBR 4(28,26,29,29,29) |6 (27,29,30,29)
— KOZHIN A (RUS)
— 4(29,29,28,27,24)
87/ 629 87 STANWOOD Thomas USA 4(29,27,26,25,29) | KURAYA T (JPN)
26/ 657 26 KURAYA Tomoaki JPN 6 (29,21,26,27,3& 2 (28,28,25,25) EGA AGATHAR (INA)
— 57.10,9(27,28,29,29,28)
23/ 659 23 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 2 (26,27,25,26) | SORLEY C (CAN)
90/ 625 90 SORLEY Conner CAN 6 (28,27,26,26) |2 (27,29,25,27)
— BAZARZHAPQV G (RUS)
. - 1(28,27,29,26)
71 639 71 WIESER Felix GER 0 (25,26,26) BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
42/ 651 42 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 6 (27,27,28) 6 (28,26,29,28)
— DAS A (IND)
. — 0 (22,27,26)
55/ 647 55 THEPNA Denchai THA 7 (27,26,29,28) | THEPNA D (THA)
58/ 646 58 PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP 1(22,26,28,24) | 0 (24,26,29)
— DAS A (IND)
— 7 (29,29,29,30)
103/ 597 103 MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse NZL 2 (23,27,27,20) | DAS A (IND)
10/ 669 10 DAS Atanu IND 6 (29,26,28,26) |6 (25,29,30)
15/ 664 15 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 6 (29,28,28) o] VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
98/ 611 98 ALOTAIBI Fares Mater KSA 0 (23,24,26) 6 (28,29,29)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. — 6 (27,30,30,30)
63/ 645 63 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (27,27,27,29,29) | HUSTON P (GBR)
50/ 649 50 RUBAN Viktor UKR 4(28,27,26,26,29) |0 (26,26,27)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
— 1 (26,28,26,27)
a7/ 649 47 PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA 4(27,29,26,29,27) | BINALI A (KSA)
66/ 642 66 BINALI Abdalelah KSA 6 (28,23,27,24,28) | 4 (28,25,28,24,28)
— ALVAREZ L (MEX)
— 2(29,29,29,29)
95/ 619 95 BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka INA 4(29,29,25,25,27) | ALVAREZ L (MEX)
18/ 662 18 ALVAREZ Luis MEX 6(27,27,27,28,28) | 6 (26,28,27,29,29) LEE WS (KOR)
. — 67.10,9¢(29,30,28,29,27)
31/ 654 31 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 7 (27,28,29,28) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
82/ 634 82 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 1(27,27,28,26) |7(25,28,30,27,29)
— ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
. — 0 (28,27,26)
79/ 635 79 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 3(28,28,25,23,25) | DANIEL L (FRA)
34/ 653 34 DANIEL Lucas FRA 7(28,27,27,27,28) | 3 (25,27,28,28,24)
— LEE WS (KOR)
7 (29,28,29,30)
_Bye_
LEE WS (KOR)
. 6 (30,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LEE WS (KOR)
2/ 683 2 LEE Woo Seok KOR
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©
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 675 1 KANG Chae Young KOR 4(27,27,25,28,28) AN Q (CHN)
24/ 650 24 AN Qixuan CHN 6 (27,29,28,26,28) 6 (27,29,27,25,29)
AN Q (CHN)
. 0 (27,26,28)
5/ 671 5 JUNG Dasomi KOR 5T.9(27,29,29,26,28) JAGER M (DEN) GOLD
36/ 642 36 JAGER Maja DEN 6 T.X (24,26,29,28,30) 4 (28,27,25,28,28)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
3/ 675 3 LEI Chien-Ying TPE 0(27,27,27) LANDI V (ITA)
38/ 637 38 LANDI Vanessa ITA 6 (28,29,28) 57.10,8 (30,25,28,26,28)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 6 (29,30,29)
7/ 665 7 CAO Hui CHN 2 (25,30,25,27) CHANG HJ (KOR) SILVER
2/ 675 2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR 6 (30,29,28,28) 67.10,9 (27,28,27,27,28)
AN Q (CHN)
JAGER M (DEN)
2 (27,27,24,26)
BRONZE
LANDI V (ITA)
LANDI V (ITA)
6 (28,24,28,28)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 675 1 KANG Chae Young KOR KANG CY (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KANG CY (KOR)
6 (28,28,29)
_Bye.
KANG CY (KOR)
— 7 (29,28,26,30,29)
33/ 644 33 QI Yuhong CHN 6 (26,28,27) Ql'Y (CHN)
80/ 593 80 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 0 (24,26,24) 6 (28,28,29,28)
— Ql'Y (CHN)
. . — 0 (25,27,26)
81/ 593 81 LOKE Shin Hui MAS 4(27,24,27,24,25) | DAIMARY P (IND)
32/ 644 32 DAIMARY Promila IND 6 (26,26,26,27,27) | 2 (26,30,28,26) KANG CY (KOR)
. 4(27,27,25,28,28)
17/ 653 17 PENG Chia-Mao TPE PENG CM (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,29)
PENG CM (TPE)
- ] 6 (28,28,28,29,28)
65/ 616 65 WARDANI Titik INA 67.10,9¢(26,29,27,2624) | WARDANI T (INA)
48/ 628 48 RZASA Joanna POL 5T.10,9(29,25,27,25& 0 (24,24,28) PENG CM (TPE)
. — 3(27,27,30,30,24)
49/ 628 49 BROWN Mackenzie USA 7 (26,28,26,26) | BROWN M (USA)
64/ 617 64 TELLIER Clémence FRA 1 (25,23,26,25) |0 (28,27,27)
— KAWANAKA K (JPN)
4 (28,29,28,27,27)
-Bye- KAWANAKA K (JPN)
16/ 653 16 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 6 (29,28,28)
9/ 662 9 OSIPOVA Elena RUS OSIPOVA E (RUS)
-Bye- 2 (28,26,28,23)
VALENCIA A (MEX)
— 4 (26,25,29,26,25)
57/ 625 57 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 1 (25,25,23,23) | VALENCIA A (MEX)
56/ 625 56 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 7 (25,26,28,28) |6 (29,29,26,26) AN Q (CHN)
— 6 (26,28,28,27,29)
41/ 635 41 PIPER Eleanor GBR 2(27,29,27,27) | NGUYEN TP (VIE)
72/ 609 72 NGUYEN Thi Phuong VIE 6 (28,28,28,29) |2 (25,26,25,21)
— AN Q (CHN)
) - 6 (27,25,28,26,29)
89/ 546 89 TUCKER Maria NZL 0 (19,26,23) AN Q (CHN)
24/ 650 24 AN Qixuan CHN 6 (28,27,28) 6 (23,27,27,28) AN Q (CHN)
. — 6 (27,29,28,26,28)
25/ 650 25 KROPPEN Michelle GER 6 (26,29,27) KROPPEN M (GER)
88/ 548 88 KABOKSY Jen LAO 0 (22,26,26) 4 (30,25,28,26,26)
— LAISHRAM BD (IND)
. — 4(29,25,24,27,24)
73/ 609 73 JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee THA 3(24,26,29,25,22) | LAISHRAM BD (IND)
40/ 636 40 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND 7(25,27,29,24,29) | 6 (24,27,28,26,27) BHAKAT A (IND)
4(28,26,27,28,26)
_Bye_
BHAKAT A (IND)
. 6 (25,29,26,25,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BHAKAT A (IND)
8/ 665 8 BHAKAT Ankita IND
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 671 5 JUNG Dasomi KOR JUNG D (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JUNG D (KOR)
7 (29,29,28,26)
_Bye.
JUNG D (KOR)
. — 6 (28,29,26,28)
37/ 639 37 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 6 (30,26,29,25,28) | ANDREOLI T (ITA)
76/ 604 76 AYCAN Fatma Buket TUR 4(25,26,24,26,28) | 4 (29,24,29,26,22)
— ESEBUA K (GEO)
. — 1(23,29,26,25)
85/ 577 85 TURKINA Anastasiya KAZ 4(25,25,26,28,25) | ESEBUA K (GEO)
28/ 645 28 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 6 (26,26,26,25,21 6 (28,27,28,28,27) JUNG D (KOR)
57.9(27,29,29,26,28)
21/ 651 21 STEPANOVA Inna RUS STEPANOVA | (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (30,28,29)
STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. — 6 (28,27,26,26,28)
69/ 613 69 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 2 (27,25,25,25) | NARIMANIDZE K (GEQ)
44/ 632 44 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 6 (25,27,28,27) |0 (24,24,21) STEPANOVAI (RUS)
— 2 (26,28,27,26)
53/ 626 53 SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena POL 2 (25,26,25,25) | AKTUNA A (TUR)
60/ 621 60 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 6 (28,25,28,29) |0 (28,24,26)
— GAUBIL M (FRA)
4 (26,26,28,27,25)
-Bye- GAUBIL M (FRA)
12/ 660 12 GAUBIL Melanie FRA 6 (29,26,28)
13/ 658 13 ROMAN Aida MEX ROMAN A (MEX)
-Bye- 677.9(26,23,29,27,25)
ROMAN A (MEX)
— 1(26,28,26,27)
61/ 618 61 UMER Ana SLO 6 (29,28,23) UMER A (SLO)
52/ 627 52 PIPER Louisa GBR 0 (27,25,18) 5T.7(25,24,27,21,27) GALISTEO M (ESP)
. — 57.9(24,28,29,27,29)
45/ 631 45 GALISTEO Monica ESP 6 (28,28,26,27) | GALISTEO M (ESP)
68/ 613 68 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 2(27,28,25,27) |67.8(29,28,25,24,28)
— GALISTEO M (ESP)
7 (28,29,26,30)
-Bye- SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
20/ 651 20 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN 5T.7(28,27,30,26,28) JAGER M (DEN)
— 67.X (24,26,29,28,30)
29/ 645 29 NISHIMURA Saho JPN 6 (29,27,29) NISHIMURA S (JPN)
84/ 578 84 FULLER Sarah NZL 0 (24,23,19) 2 (26,26,25,28)
— JAGER M (DEN)
. — 67T.10(28,28,30,29,27)
77/ 602 77 BOARI Lucilla ITA 2 (26,26,28,26) | JAGER M (DEN)
36/ 642 36 JAGER Maja DEN 6 (28,27,27,29) |6 (26,28,26,28) JAGER M (DEN)
67.9%(30,28,28,30,28)
_Bye_
TAN YT (TPE)
. 5T.9(27,30,28,29,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TAN YT (TPE)
4/ 673 4 TAN Ya-Ting TPE
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3/ 675 3 LEI Chien-Ying TPE LEI CY (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEI CY (TPE)
6 (27,28,29,27)
_Bye.
LEI CY (TPE)
— 7 (28,27,28,28)
35/ 642 35 ADICEOM Audrey FRA 6 (28,30,28) ADICEOM A (FRA)
78/ 601 78 BAUER Katharina GER 0 (26,25,26) 7 (28,27,28,29)
— ADICEOM A (FRA)
— 2 (29,26,27,26)
83/ 588 83 MAZORCHUK Kateryna UKR 0 (24,21,23) VAZQUEZ AP (MEX)
30/ 644 30 VAZQUEZ Ana Paula MEX 6 (26,29,27) 1 (26,25,28,25) LEI CY (TPE)
. 0 (27,27,27)
19/ 651 19 LO Hsiao-Yuan TPE LO HY (TPE)
-Bye- 4 (26,26,29,28,25)
LOC TD (VIE)
. - 1(26,27,28,27)
67/ 614 67 MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS 0 (25,26,24) LOC TD (VIE)
46/ 630 46 LOC Thi Dao VIE 6 (27,28,29) 6 (29,25,24,30,26)
— CHOIRUNISA D (INA)
— 1 (26,27,27,26)
51/ 627 51 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 67T.9%(28,25,28,27,21) | COSKUN G (TUR)
62/ 618 62 LESTARI Linda INA 57.9(27,29,26,27,27) | 0 (24,29,23)
— CHOIRUNISA D (INA)
7 (30,27,29,28)
-Bye- CHOIRUNISA D (INA)
14/ 657 14 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA 6 (26,30,28)
11/ 660 11 PEROVA Ksenia RUS PEROVA K (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,30)
PEROVA K (RUS)
. — 7 (28,28,27,28,28)
59/ 621 59 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 4(27,26,27,25,26) | KONG X (CHN)
54/ 626 54 KONG Xiaorui CHN 6 (25,27,25,29,27) | 0 (25,26,25)
— PEROVAK (RUS)
I 4(28,27,27,29,27)
43/ 632 43 LORIG Khatuna USA 3(25,27,28,25,26) | SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
70/ 611 70 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 7(25,28,25,26,29) | 4 (28,27,26,24,24)
— TSYREMPILOVA S (RUS)
. - 3(27,29,27,27,27)
91/ 518 91 CAVELL Emily NZL 0 (21,20,18) TSYREMPILOVA S (RUS)
22/ 651 22 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 6 (27,28,26) 6 (26,25,29,28,28) LANDI V (ITA)
. 6 (28,29,28)
27/ 645 27 KATO Ayano JPN 6 (26,29,30) KATO A (JPN)
86/ 569 86 INKHAM Nattapat THA 0 (23,18,25) 4(26,27,29,26,26)
— LANDI V (ITA)
— 6 (30,25,27,28,28)
75/ 605 75 LOPEZ SANCHIS Nerea ESP 0 (25,25,25) LANDI V (ITA)
38/ 637 38 LANDI Vanessa ITA 6 (27,28,27) 6 (28,27,28,27,26)
— LANDI V (ITA)
6 (29,28,24,29,27)
_Bye_
LEE EG (KOR)
. 4 (29,28,28,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LEE EG (KOR)
6/ 669 6 LEE Eun Gyeong KOR
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 665 7 CAO Hui CHN CAO H (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CAO H (CHN)
6 (29,28,27,27,29)
_Bye.
CAO H (CHN)
— 7 (27,29,29,30)
39/ 636 39 PITMAN Bryony GBR 5T.7(26,26,28,26,28) | GUY O (FRA)
74/ 608 74 GUY Oceane FRA 67.9(28,27,.27,2627) |2 (28,28,26,24)
— RICHTER E (GER)
o — 4(27,27,28,28,28)
87/ 560 87 SLOAN Olivia NZL 0 (25,24,25) RICHTER E (GER)
26/ 650 26 RICHTER Elena GER 6 (28,27,29) ] 6 (27,29,27,26) CAO H (CHN)
. —— 2 (25,30,25,27)
23/ 651 23 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 6 (27,29,27,27) | ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
90/ 532 90 KAM-IM Sirikanya THA 2(27,26,23,27) | 4(24,27,28,25,27)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
— 4(27,27,27,21,27)
71/ 610 71 SHEPHERD La Nola USA 2 (27,23,27,25) | LONGOVA A (SVK)
42/ 635 42 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (28,24,26,21 6 (27,26,25,28,28) KUMARI D (IND)
. — 1 (26,29,28,27)
55/ 625 55 NAPLOSZEK Kamila POL 6 (29,29,29) NAPLOSZEK K (POL)
58/ 622 58 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 0 (24,26,27) 2 (24,26,27,24)
— KUMARI D (IND)
6 (27,27,28,25,29)
-Bye- KUMARI D (IND)
10/ 662 10 KUMARI Deepika IND 6 (29,26,27,28)
15/ 656 15 UNRUH Lisa GER UNRUH L (GER)
-Bye- 6 (24,25,29,28,29)
UNRUH L (GER)
. — 6 (27,29,27,27,28)
63/ 618 63 MICKELBERRY Erin USA 1(20,27,23,23) | MARIN A (ESP)
50/ 628 50 MARIN Alicia ESP 7 (29,27,27,26) | 4(28,27,25,27,24) UNRUH L (GER)
) — 2 (28,27,27,27)
47/ 630 47 RODIONOVA Polina UKR 6 (26,30,26,29) | RODIONOVA P (UKR)
66/ 615 66 LESNIAK Natalia POL 2 (24,27,27,26) |0 (27,24,25)
— PAVLOVA A (UKR)
4 (25,30,25,28,27)
-Bye- PAVLOVA A (UKR)
18/ 652 18 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 6 (28,30,26) CHANG HJ (KOR)
— 6 (30,29,28,28)
31/ 644 31 BETTLES Sarah GBR 1 (26,24,23,25) | HORACKOVAM (CZE)
82/ 592 82 HORACKOVA Marie CZE 7 (28,24,26,27) |5T.5(24,26,24,28,23)
— ILYASSOVA A (KAZ)
) —— 1(27,27,26,28)
79/ 596 79 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 3(26,23,22,24,25) | ILYASSOVA A (KAZ)
34/ 643 34 ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ 7(25,30,26,24,29) | 67T.9(26,25,26,25,23) CHANG HJ (KOR)
6 (27,28,28,30)
_Bye_
CHANG HJ (KOR)
) 7 (30,27,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHANG HJ (KOR)
2/ 675 2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR
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World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 710 1 KIM Jongho KOR 149 KIM J (KOR)
9/ 704 9 WILDE Reo USA 147 148 T.10
KIM J (KOR)
147
5/ 707 5 CHOI Yonghee KOR 144 GELLENTHIEN B (USA) —
4/ 708 4 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 148 148 T.9
KIM J (KOR)
19/ 699 19 PAGNONI Federico ITA 149 PAGNONI F (ITA)
11/ 703 11 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 148 148
PAGNONI F (ITA)
145
10/ 704 10 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 146 SCHLOESSER M (NED) SILVER
2/ 710 2 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 148 147
PAGNONI F (ITA)
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
147
BRONZE
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
142
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©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 710 1 KIM Jongho KOR KIM J (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM J (KOR)
147
_Bye_
KIM J (KOR)
. — 148
33/ 694 33 MUHAMMAD Alang Ariff MAS 142 MUHAMMAD AA (MAS)
80/ 622 80 OUTTALIYUNG Lot LAO 134 144 T.10
— CARDONA CA (COL)
— 145
81/ 605 81 ALSAEED Salem KUW 132 CARDONA CA (COL)
32/ 694 32 CARDONA Camilo Andres COoL 143 144 T.X*
— KIM J (KOR)
. 149
17/ 699 17 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA PEINEAU S (FRA)
-Bye- 147
PEINEAU S (FRA)
) — 146
65/ 674 65 OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS 139 LIN CW (TPE)
48/ 687 48 LIN Che-Wei TPE 146 144
— PEINEAU S (FRA)
— 146
49/ 686 49 KUCHEL Andrew AUS 142 KUCHEL A (AUS)
64/ 675 64 PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA 141 144
— HIDALGO IBARRA A (MEX)
145
-Bye- HIDALGO IBARRA A (MEX)
16/ 699 16 HIDALGO IBARRA Antonio MEX 149
9/ 704 9 WILDE Reo USA WILDE R (USA)
-Bye- 148
WILDE R (USA)
. — 146
57/ 681 57 PAN Yu Ping TPE 145 PAN YP (TPE)
56/ 681 56 BECERRA Miguel MEX 142 143
— WILDE R (USA)
— 146
41/ 690 41 ELZINGA Peter NED 145 ELZINGA P (NED)
72/ 668 72 VAN TONDER Rynard NZL 140 146
— ELZINGA P (NED)
145
-Bye- YAKALI SC (TUR)
24/ 696 24 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 145
WILDE R (USA)
147
25/ 696 25 BULAEV Anton RUS BULAEV A (RUS)
-Bye- 148
BULAEV A (RUS)
. 139
73/ 663 73 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 143 VORONOV D (RUS)
40/ 692 40 VORONOV Dmitrii RUS 146 145
KIM T (KOR)
143
_Bye_
KIM T (KOR)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIM T (KOR)
8/ 704 8 KIM Taeyoon KOR
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©

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 707 5 CHOI Yonghee KOR CHOI Y (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHOI Y (KOR)
150
_Bye_
CHOI Y (KOR)
. . 149
37/ 693 37 SRITHER Chinna Raju IND 143 T.10 SRITHER CR (IND)
76/ 656 76 MALALLAH Abdullah KUW 143T.9 147
SRITHER CR (IND)
144
-Bye- CAGIRAN E (TUR)
28/ 695 28 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 144 CHOI Y (KOR)
144
21/ 698 21 HONG Sung Ho KOR HONG SH (KOR)
-Bye- 144
SITAR D (SLO)
— 144
69/ 670 69 PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo INA 136 SITAR D (SLO)
44/ 688 44 SITAR Dejan SLO 148 147 ANDERSON S (USA)
, — 148
53/ 683 53 ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 141 TSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYAD (THA)
60/ 676 60 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin  KAZ 135 144
— ANDERSON S (USA)
148
-Bye- ANDERSON S (USA)
12/ 703 12 ANDERSON Steve USA 147
13/ 702 13 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE CHEN HH (TPE)
-Bye- 146
CHEN HH (TPE)
P B 144
61/ 676 61 LEE Kin Lip MAS 139 LIN HM (TPE)
52/ 684 52 LIN Hsin-Min TPE 144 ] 144 ELMAAGACLID (TUR)
— 148
45/ 688 45 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 141 SIMONELLI A (ITA)
68/ 671 68 CHAN Hung King HKG 135 145 T.X,9
— ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
146
-Bye- ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
20/ 698 20 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 145 T.X,10 GELLENTHIEN B (USH)
148
29/ 694 29 DAMBAEV Alexander RUS DAMBAEV A (RUS)
-Bye- 146
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
. 147T.9
77/ 655 77 ALRODHAN Abdulaziz KSA 135 KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
36/ 693 36 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 144 143 GELLENTHEN B (USA)
149
_Bye_
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
. 147 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
4/ 708 4 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 710 3 VERMA Abhishek IND VERMA A (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VERMA A (IND)
148
_Bye_
VERMA A (IND)
. 146
35/ 693 35 TREVINO G. Romeo Alejandro MEX 143 TREVINO G. RA (MEX)
78/ 645 78 SHUKER Bruce NZL 139 145
TREVINO G. RA (MEX)
143
-Bye- NGUYEN TC (VIE)
30/ 694 30 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 144
PAGNONI F (ITA)
. 149
19/ 699 19 PAGNONI Federico ITA PAGNONI F (ITA)
-Bye- 149
PAGNONI F (ITA)
» 149
67/ 671 67 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA 145 CHATACHOT N (THA)
46/ 687 46 ROWE Brian NZL 137 140
PAGNONI F (ITA)
) 150
51/ 685 51 MARTINEZ ORTIZ Borja ESP 145 MARTINEZ ORTIZ B (ESP)
62/ 676 62 BARCLAY Marcus NZL 141 144
WIENER N (AUT)
147
-Bye- WIENER N (AUT)
14/ 700 14 WIENER Nico AUT 146
11/ 703 11 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
-Bye- 144
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
L 148
59/ 677 59 BUZEK Vladimir SVK 141 OLEXIENKO J (AUS)
54/ 682 54 OLEXIENKO Justin AUS 142 142
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
] 150
43/ 688 43 ARENAS Sebastian COL 144 ARENAS S (COL)
70/ 668 70 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 138 143
JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
142
-Bye- JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
22/ 697 22 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 147
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
. 148
27/ 695 27 PAGNI Sergio ITA PAGNI S (ITA)
-Bye- 148 T.X*
PAGNI S (ITA)
146 T.10
75/ 656 75 AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 141 DELOBELLE F (FRA)
38/ 692 38 DELOBELLE Fabien FRA 146 148 T.10
DAMSBO M (DEN)
147
_Bye_
DAMSBO M (DEN)
. 146 T.10*
pre-seeded in 1/16th DAMSBO M (DEN)
6/ 706 6 DAMSBO Martin DEN
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©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
71 706 7 SCHAFF Kristofer USA SCHAFF K (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHAFF K (USA)
148
_Bye_
SCHAFF K (USA)
. 147
39/ 692 39 BISLA Sangampreet Singh IND 143 BISLA SS (IND)
74/ 658 74 SAIDARA Daliya LAO 135 143
CHAUHAN R (IND)
146
-Bye- CHAUHAN R (IND)
26/ 696 26 CHAUHAN Rajat IND 148
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
- 146
23/ 697 23 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
-Bye- 144
GONZALEZ R (MEX)
. 145
71/ 668 71 RINDARTO Muhamad Rindarto INA 134 GONZALEZ R (MEX)
42/ 690 42 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 144 145
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
149
55/ 682 55 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 141 T.9 MUNOZ D (COL)
58/ 678 58 MUNOZ Daniel COL 141 T.10 143
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
148
-Bye- HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
10/ 704 10 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 147
15/ 700 15 BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA BOULCH JP (FRA)
-Bye- 146
BOULCH JP (FRA)
. 146
63/ 676 63 CEREZO BERNET Javier ESP 139 RUSLAN Z (MAS)
50/ 685 50 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 143 142
BOULCH JP (FRA)
. . 148
47/ 687 47 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA 142 AKBAR YR (INA)
66/ 673 66 PATER Sil NED 137 141
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
144
-Bye- KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
18/ 699 18 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 145
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. 148
31/ 694 31 YEN Ka King HKG YEN KK (HKG)
-Bye- 143 T.9
WARDHANA PW (INA)
142
79/ 643 79 VANLIVONG Khamvarn LAO 136 WARDHANA PW (INA)
34/ 693 34 WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA 144 143 T.X
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
149
_Bye_
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th SCHLOESSER M (NED)
2/ 710 2 SCHLOESSER Mike NED
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Women

©

23-29 Apr 2018 Final Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 690 17 MARCOS Andrea ESP 146 T.10 LOPEZ S (COL)
24/ 689 24 LOPEZ Sara CoL 146 T.X* 144
LOPEZ S (COL)
149
5/ 699 5 SO Chaewon KOR 144 SO C (KOR) GOLD
29/ 687 29 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda  MEX 142 143
LOPEZ S (COL)
19/ 690 19 LIN Ming-Ching TPE 146 CHEN YH (TPE)
6/ 699 6 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 147 143 T.10*
CHEN YH (TPE)
142
10/ 695 10 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 143 VAN NATTA J (USA) SILVER
2/ 700 2 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 146 143 T.10
CHEN YH (TPE)
SO C (KOR)
146
BRONZE
SO C (KOR)
VAN NATTA J (USA)
141
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Women

©

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 702 1 CHOI Bomin KOR CHOI B (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHOI B (KOR)
145
_Bye_
CHOI B (KOR)
144 T.9
33/ 683 33 KIRAR Muskan IND KIRAR M (IND)
-Bye- 143
KIRAR M (IND)
143
-Bye- VERMEULEN J (NED)
32/ 685 32 VERMEULEN Jody NED 142
MARCOS A (ESP)
146 T.10
17/ 690 17 MARCOS Andrea ESP MARCOS A (ESP)
-Bye- 147
MARCOS A (ESP)
] — 142
65/ 643 65 ANDRIYANI Triya Resky INA 133 ANUTARAPORN S (THA)
48/ 672 48 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 134 139
— MARCOS A (ESP)
) — 144 T.9*
49/ 672 49 RANDLE Elizabeth NZL 148 RANDLE E (NZL)
64/ 652 64 WALKER Lisa NZL 139 143
— RANDLE E (NZL)
139
-Bye- AVDEEVA N (RUS)
16/ 690 16 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 142
9/ 695 9 JENSEN Tanja DEN JENSEN T (DEN)
-Bye- 149
JENSEN T (DEN)
. . . 145
57/ 666 57 PEREIRA Yurike Nina Bonita INA 135 SANCHEZ E (MEX)
56/ 666 56 SANCHEZ Esmeralda MEX 143 145
LOPEZ S (COL)
147
41/ 676 41 LE phuong Thao VIE LE pT (VIE)
-Bye- 143
LOPEZ S (COL)
146
-Bye- LOPEZ S (COL)
24/ 689 24 LOPEZ Sara COL 144
LOPEZ S (COL)
i 146 T.X*
25/ 689 25 DODEMONT Sophie FRA DODEMONT S (FRA)
-Bye- 144
DODEMONT S (FRA)
144
-Bye- O'SULLIVAN L (GBR)
40/ 677 40 O’SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 143
DODEMONT S (FRA)
141
_Bye_
ELLISON T (SLO)
. 142
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELLISON T (SLO)
8/ 696 8 ELLISON Toja SLO
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10

LOPEZ Sara COL

Medellin (COL)

2013-07-18

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 699 5 SO Chaewon KOR SO C (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SO C (KOR)
148
_Bye_
SO C (KOR)
. 146
37/ 680 37 TONTOEVA Diana RUS TONTOEVA D (RUS)
-Bye- 142
BALZHANOVA V (RUS)
141
-Bye- BALZHANOVA V (RUS)
28/ 687 28 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 143
SO C (KOR)
144
21/ 689 21 PRIEELS Sarah BEL PRIEELS S (BEL)
-Bye- 145
PRIEELS S (BEL)
. 140
69/ 620 69 BAM Hanlie NZL 123 DHAYAL D (IND)
44/ 675 44 DHAYAL Divya IND 146 144
KIMY (KOR)
. 142
53/ 669 53 COUWENBERG Martine NED 138 CHAM NONG S (MAS)
60/ 664 60 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 147 142
KIMY (KOR)
146
-Bye- KIMY (KOR)
12/ 693 12 KIM Yunhee KOR 148
13/ 692 13 HUANG I-Jou TPE HUANG 1J (TPE)
-Bye- 142
LE NGOC H (VIE)
136 T.X*
61/ 663 61 LE NGOC Huyen VIE 143 LE NGOC H (VIE)
52/ 669 52 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 141 143
LE NGOC H (VIE)
137
45/ 674 45 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 137 JUNSOOK N (THA)
68/ 622 68 HUFF Leah NZL 135 138
BECERRA ARIZAGA AM (MEX)
136 T.10
-Bye- BECERRA ARIZAGA AM (MEX)
20/ 689 20 BECERRA ARIZAGA AndreaM MEX 145
OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
. 142
29/ 687 29 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda  MEX OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
-Bye- 150
OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
141 T.X
-Bye- RANTI S (INA)
36/ 682 36 RANTI Sri INA 141
OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
144
_Bye_
SONG YS (KOR)
. 141 T.9
pre-seeded in 1/16th SONG YS (KOR)
4/ 700 4 SONG Yun Soo KOR
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23-29 Apr 2018 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 700 3 BOSTAN Yesim TUR BOSTANY (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
142
_Bye_
VENNAM JS (IND)
_ 144
35/ 682 35 KELLER Lexi USA KELLER L (USA)
-Bye- 140
VENNAM JS (IND)
145
-Bye- VENNAM JS (IND)
30/ 686 30 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 145
LIN MC (TPE)
. . 146
19/ 690 19 LIN Ming-Ching TPE LIN MC (TPE)
-Bye- 147
LIN MC (TPE)
147
67/ 633 67 XAIYAVONG Sonekeo LAO 131 MOHD ASMI NS (MAS)
46/ 673 46 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS 137 145
LIN MC (TPE)
. 145
51/ 670 51 NGUYEN Thi Thanh Thao VIE 142 NGUYEN TTT (VIE)
62/ 659 62 PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA 136 142
NGUYEN TTT (VIE)
139
-Bye- MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
14/ 691 14 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 141
11/ 693 11 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
-Bye- 144 T.X,10*
ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
143
59/ 665 59 VALDEZ Nora COL 144 VALDEZ N (COL)
54/ 668 54 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ 143 144 T.X,10
USQUIANO A (COL)
. 146
43/ 675 43 USQUIANO Alejandra COL 142 USQUIANO A (COL)
70/ 601 70 BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham LAO 117 145
USQUIANO A (COL)
144
-Bye- CHEN LJ (TPE)
22/ 689 22 CHEN LiJu TPE 140
CHEN YH (TPE)
147
27/ 687 27 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR SUZER AB (TUR)
-Bye- 140 T.9
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
143
-Bye- SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
38/ 680 38 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 140 T.10
CHEN YH (TPE)
147
_Bye_
CHEN YH (TPE)
. 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHEN YH (TPE)
6/ 699 6 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
71 696 7 CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE CHAU KO (VIE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHAU KO (VIE)
142
_Bye_
CHAU KO (VIE)
. 141
39/ 678 39 DAMSBO Erika DEN DAMSBO E (DEN)
-Bye- 137
DE LAAT S (NED)
140
-Bye- DE LAAT S (NED)
26/ 688 26 DE LAAT Sanne NED 142
TONIOLI M (ITA)
143
23/ 689 23 FRANCHINI Irene ITA FRANCHINI I (ITA)
-Bye- 145
FRANCHINI | (ITA)
141
-Bye- KUMARI M (IND)
42/ 675 42 KUMARI Madhumita IND 143
TONIOLI M (ITA)
143
55/ 667 55 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ 145 ZHEXENBINOVA A (KAZ)
58/ 665 58 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 133 140
TONIOLI M (ITA)
142
-Bye- TONIOLI M (ITA)
10/ 695 10 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 148
15/ 690 15 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA MANEESOMBATKULK (THA)
-Bye- 138
LYAN V (KAZ)
o — 139
63/ 658 63 SHUM Kit Pui HKG 136 LYAN V (KAZ)
50/ 671 50 LYAN Viktoriya KAZ 138 140
— RET S (ITA)
— 138
47/ 672 47 RET Sara ITA 135 RET S (ITA)
66/ 633 66 KAMKEO Phone LAO 134 144
— RET S (ITA)
140
-Bye- PEARCE-GORE P (USA)
18/ 690 18 PEARCE-GORE Paige USA 142
VAN NATTA J (USA)
146
31/ 686 31 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
-Bye- 143
SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
139
-Bye- REYNOLDS D (USA)
34/ 682 34 REYNOLDS Danielle USA 141
VAN NATTA J (USA)
141
_Bye_
VAN NATTA J (USA)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN NATTA J (USA)
2/ 700 2 VAN NATTA Jamie USA
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 038B KIM Woojin KOR 345 /1 344 /1 44 14 689
2 037B LEE Woo Seok KOR 343 /2 340 /5 39 15 683
3 030A ELLISON Brady USA 339 /3 337 /7 34 13 676
4 051B WORTH Taylor AUS 334 /9 341 /3 37 13 675
5 035B OH Jin Hyek KOR 332 /15 343 /2 37 12 675
6 036B IM Dong Hyun KOR 334 /10 340 /4 38 14 674
7 043D EGA AGATHA Riau INA 339 /4 335 /14 33 7 674
8 048D WEI Chun-Heng TPE 338 /5 333 /18 35 10 671
9 041D CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 334 /11 336 /11 32 11 670
10 046C DAS Atanu IND 333 /14 336 /10 31 8 669
11 031A WIJLER Steve NED 333 /12 336 /12 30 9 669
12 050B TYACK Ryan AUS 332 /16 335 /13 32 14 667
13 038A ABDULLIN llfat KAZ 332 /17 333 /20 28 9 665
14 029B DUENAS Crispin CAN 333 /13 332 /23 26 10 665
15 033A VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 330 /19 334 /17 31 16 664
16 052A TONELLI Amedeo ITA 330 /21 334 /16 30 8 664
17 035C WANG Yan CHN 330 /22 333 /19 30 8 663
18 048A ALVAREZ Luis MEX 325 /46 337 /8 26 5 662
19 037A GANKIN Denis KAZ 330 /23 331 /24 24 8 661
20 046D JAO Ting-Yu TPE 326 /40 334 /15 32 13 660
21 030D FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 337 /16 323 /52 29 13 660
22 051A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 326 /41 333 /20 29 13 659
23 032A VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 335 /8 324 /47 27 10 659
24 053C GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 331 /18 327 /40 27 10 658
25 038C WANG Dapeng CHN 328 /32 330 /29 25 8 658
26 028D KURAYA Tomoaki JPN 328 /30 329 /31 30 14 657
27 045A TSYDYPOV Erdem RUS 329 27 327 /38 26 9 656
28 033C WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 327 136 328 /35 27 11 655
29 053A STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 318 /75 337 /6 23 8 655
30 040C ACHA Pablo ESP 327 137 328 137 22 1 655
31 041C ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 335 /7 319 /68 30 12 654
32 032C KAHLLUND Florian GER 327 /38 327 139 24 7 654
33 027D MUTO Hiroki JPN 329 /25 324 /46 27 8 653
34 042D DANIEL Lucas FRA 323 /57 330 /27 25 12 653
35 043C SINGH Sukhchain IND 326 /42 327 /41 22 6 653
36 040D VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 323 /57 330 /30 21 8 653
37 048C NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 316 /82 336 /9 27 4 652
38 037C DING Yiliang CHN 320 /66 332 /22 26 9 652
39 043A KOZHIN Alexander RUS 323 /55 329 /32 25 13 652
40 027B NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 323 /56 328 /34 27 5 651
41 036C SUN Quan CHN 329 27 322 /59 24 10 651
42 046A BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 327 /34 324 /51 24 9 651
43 030C HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 329 /29 322 /58 23 8 651
44 044A BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 329 26 322 /61 22 8 651
45 036A SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 323 /61 328 /36 20 4 651
46 049C KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 327 /39 323 /53 22 6 650
47 033B PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA 329 24 320 /67 25 8 649
48 049A BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX 318 /72 331 /25 24 8 649
49 035A DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 328 /31 321 /63 23 9 649
50 029C RUBAN Viktor UKR 325 /44 324 |48 23 5 649
51 052D ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 330 /20 319 /71 23 4 649
52 051C KLEIN Pit LUX 325 /45 324 /49 21 7 649
53 039D PLIHON Pierre FRA 326 /43 323 /54 21 2 649
54 027A  WILLIAMS Jack USA 323 /59 325 /45 22 6 648
55 034B THEPNA Denchai THA 324 [52 323 /54 20 6 647
56 039A GAZOZ Mete TUR 316 /86 330 /26 24 8 646
57 027C IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 324 54 322 /57 23 7 646
58 042C PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP 316 /85 330 /28 21 7 646
59 028C HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 316 /80 329 /33 24 9 645
60 047A NEVAREZ CARDENAS Jorge Ociel MEX 324 [53 321 /62 22 7 645
61 032D OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 325 /47 320 /66 21 4 645
62 028B MAXWELL Brian CAN 328 /33 317 /80 20 7 645
63 045B HUSTON Patrick GBR 322 /62 323 /56 18 6 645
64 054A SOTO Ricardo CHI 318 /71 325 /44 24 11 643
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Tt 23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
65 032B  THAMWONG Witthaya THA 324 /49 318 /79 23 6 642
66 048B BINALI Abdalelah KSA 316 /79 326 /43 22 5 642
67 045C . Ajay IND 325 /48 316 /81 21 5 641
68 028A REQUA Matthew USA 317 /77 324 /50 19 6 641
69 050A PASQUALUCCI David ITA 321 /64 319 /69 18 5 640
70 043B MORGAN Ashe GBR 321 /63 318 /73 24 12 639
71 034C WIESER Felix GER 324 /50 315 /86 18 5 639
72 034A VAN DER VEN Rick NED 323 /60 316 /83 17 9 639
73 047C ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir MAS 320 /65 318 /74 25 9 638
74 046B HALL Tom GBR 316 /81 322 /60 22 8 638
75 051D PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL 319 /68 318 /74 20 9 637
76 047D LUO Wei-Min TPE 318 /70 318 /78 21 4 636
77 044C CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND 317 /76 319 /72 19 7 636
78 041A BOZLAR Fatih TUR 318 /74 318 [17 18 7 636
79 033D NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 319 /69 316 /82 20 2 635
80 034D MARZEC Pawel POL 317 /78 318 [74 19 6 635
81 031C RIEGER Cedric GER 314 /90 321 /64 15 6 635
82 039C FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 327 134 307 /95 20 9 634
83 044B WISE Alex GBR 308 /96 326 /42 18 8 634
84 050C HENCKELS Jeff LUX 314 /89 319 /70 14 4 633
85 040A GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem TUR 316 /83 315 /85 22 9 631
86 031D SZAFRAN Marek POL 315 /87 314 /87 19 6 629
87 029A STANWOOD Thomas USA 315 /88 314 /88 16 3 629
88 029D KAWATA Yuki JPN 313 /91 316 /84 13 2 629
89 049B ALWI Mansour Fahd M. KSA 307 /98 320 /65 17 8 627
90 030B SORLEY Conner CAN 324 /51 301 /101 21 5 625
91 049D PILA Andres COoL 312 /92 312 /91 16 2 624
92 053D CHU Duc Anh VIE 316 /83 308 /92 15 5 624
93 055C MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO 310 /94 313 /89 12 4 623
94 045D EDWAR Alek INA 319 /67 303 /99 17 3 622
95 044D BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka INA 312 /93 307 /94 15 3 619
96 050D RAMIREZ Estiven COL 318 /73 300 /105 16 6 618
97 052C IRRASCH Dominik AUT 308 /95 305 /97 14 6 613
98 047B ALOTAIBI Fares Mater KSA 308 /97 303 /100 9 2 611
99 037D TAHA Abdullah KUW 296 /101 312 /90 16 3 608
100 054C STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB 295 /104 307 /93 12 6 602
101 052B NGAN Tung Chuen HKG 291 /106 306 /96 14 6 597
102 042A DAL Erdal Meric TUR 306 /99 291 107 13 5 597
103 041B MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse NZL 296 /102 301 /104 6 2 597
104 042B KALUZNY Adam NZL 295 /103 301 /103 10 5 596
105 055B AHANGAMA VIDANALAGE Suneth Chandana Abeygunasekara SRI 289 /107 304 /98 13 5 593
106 054B TAYLOR Adam IRL 285 /108 301 /102 10 2 586
107 035D ALSHALAHI Bader KUw 299 /100 285 /110 7 3 584
108 055A ONMANEE Soulivong LAO 283 /109 296 /106 10 1 579
109 036D ALRASHIDI Faisel KUW 293 /105 283 /11 13 2 576
110 040B RUSS Caleb NZL 279 /111 285 /109 8 4 564
111 053B SIN Shu Woon Sherman HKG 271 1112 289 /108 5 1 560
112 031B THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 281 /110 276 /112 6 2 557
113 039B HAWKINS Eddie NZL 267 /114 245 /113 6 3 512
114 038D ALHARBI Abdullah KUW 270 1113 241 N4 8 2 511
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Tt 23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 687 CHOI Misun KOR Taipei (TPE) 2017-08-20‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 009B KANG Chae Young KOR 336 /5 339 /1 36 10 675

2 010B CHANG Hye Jin KOR 340 /2 335 /5 34 15 675

3 010C LEI Chien-Ying TPE 341 /1 334 /8 34 9 675

4 011C TAN Ya-Ting TPE 334 /7 339 /2 31 13 673

5 011B JUNG Dasomi KOR 335 /6 336 /3 31 12 671

6 012B LEE Eun Gyeong KOR 333 /8 336 /4 30 7 669

7 019C CAO Hui CHN 338 /4 327 120 28 5 665

8 003A BHAKAT Ankita IND 330 /13 335 /7 27 8 665

9 001D OSIPOVA Elena RUS 338 /3 324 126 32 8 662

10 004A KUMARI Deepika IND 327 /18 335 /5 27 8 662

11 003D PEROVA Ksenia RUS 330 /11 330 /10 34 10 660

12 017A GAUBIL Melanie FRA 330 /12 330 /11 31 9 660

13 018D ROMAN Aida MEX 329 /16 329 /16 25 9 658

14 019B CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA 325 21 332 /9 24 10 657

15 001C UNRUH Lisa GER 327 /19 329 /15 21 9 656

16 009D KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 324 /23 329 /14 26 11 653

17 012C PENG Chia-Mao TPE 330 /14 323 130 23 5 653

18 005D PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 329 /15 323 /28 26 7 652

19 009C LO Hsiao-Yuan TPE 333 /8 318 /40 26 11 651

20 010D SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN 325 22 326 121 24 11 651

21 002D STEPANOVA Inna RUS 322 [31 329 /13 24 6 651

22 004D TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 321 /34 330 /12 21 7 651

23 016C ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 326 20 325 /24 19 9 651

24 020C AN Qixuan CHN 323 /25 327 /19 28 6 650

25 003C KROPPEN Michelle GER 331 /10 319 /38 26 9 650

26 002C RICHTER Elena GER 322 /30 328 /18 19 5 650

27 012D KATO Ayano JPN 319 /41 326 /22 22 5 645

28 020D ESEBUA Kristine GEO 328 /17 317 /43 21 6 645

29 011D NISHIMURA Saho JPN 324 24 321 [37 19 5 645

30 019D VAZQUEZ Ana Paula MEX 321 /32 323 /29 25 6 644

31 004B BETTLES Sarah GBR 323 /26 321 /34 23 2 644

32 001A DAIMARY Promila IND 323 27 321 31 22 8 644

33 017C QI Yuhong CHN 323 /28 321 /36 18 6 644

34 011A ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ 318 /45 325 /25 20 4 643

35 019A ADICEOM Audrey FRA 321 /36 321 /32 20 3 642

36 022C JAGER Maja DEN 321 /34 321 I35 18 8 642

37 020B ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 310 /59 329 /17 20 9 639

38 022B LANDI Vanessa ITA 320 /37 317 /44 20 6 637

39 001B PITMAN Bryony GBR 321 /33 315 /50 23 3 636

40 002A LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND 311 /56 325 /23 21 4 636

41 002B PIPER Eleanor GBR 318 /44 317 |42 23 4 635

42 023B LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 320 /39 315 /52 15 2 635

43 008B LORIG Khatuna USA 322 /29 310 /63 18 5 632 CT

44 022D NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 320 /38 312 /58 18 5 632 CT

45 015A GALISTEO Monica ESP 312 /54 319 /39 15 6 631

46 022A LOC Thi Dao VIE 313 /52 317 /45 16 6 630

47 006D RODIONOVA Polina UKR 314 /51 316 /48 12 3 630

48 016B RZASA Joanna POL 318 /42 310 /62 22 5 628

49 005B BROWN Mackenzie USA 316 /46 312 /57 21 3 628

50 014A MARIN Alicia ESP 314 /48 314 /54 18 4 628

51 015C COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 319 /40 308 /65 22 5 627

52 003B PIPER Louisa GBR 314 /49 313 /56 19 2 627

53 015B SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena POL 310 /57 316 /46 21 3 626

54 018C KONG Xiaorui CHN 302 /68 324 [27 17 4 626

55 014B NAPLOSZEK Kamila POL 315 /47 310 /61 21 5 625

56 017D VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 309 /61 316 /47 18 5 625

57 009A ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 313 /53 312 /60 12 6 625

58 013A ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 301 /71 321 /33 14 2 622

59 008D MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 318 /43 303 /76 16 1 621

60 014C AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 306 /64 315 /51 15 3 621

61 023C UMER Ana SLO 300 /72 318 /41 14 3 618

62 017B LESTARI Linda INA 306 /65 312 /58 13 7 618

63 007B MICKELBERRY Erin USA 310 /60 308 /66 13 5 618

64 020A TELLIER Clémence FRA 311 /55 306 /71 18 9 617
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Tt 23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 687 CHOI Misun KOR Taipei (TPE) 2017-08-20‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 018B WARDANI Titik INA 308 /63 308 /67 10 3 616

66 013B LESNIAK Natalia POL 310 /57 305 /73 20 7 615

67 006C MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS 309 /62 305 /75 14 4 614

68 021D PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 300 /73 313 /55 14 5 613

69 005C GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 314 /50 299 /80 12 4 613

70 010A SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 297 77 314 /53 13 4 611

71 006B SHEPHERD La Nola USA 304 /66 306 /69 21 7 610

72 021A NGUYEN Thi Phuong VIE 294 /82 315 /49 17 6 609

73 008A JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee THA 304 /67 305 /74 16 0 609

74 018A GUY Oceane FRA 301 /70 307 /68 13 6 608

75 016A LOPEZ SANCHIS Nerea ESP 299 [74 306 [72 13 1 605

76 013C AYCAN Fatma Buket TUR 301 /69 303 /77 13 4 604

77 021B BOARI Lucilla ITA 293 /83 309 /64 18 2 602

78 004C BAUER Katharina GER 295 /80 306 /70 12 3 601

79 007C ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 294 /81 302 /79 15 3 596

80 005A PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 298 [75 295 /82 12 4 593

81 008C LOKE Shin Hui MAS 295 /79 298 /81 11 5 593

82 023A HORACKOVA Marie CZE 289 /84 303 /78 10 4 592

83 007D MAZORCHUK Kateryna UKR 297 /76 291 /85 11 3 588

84 016D FULLER Sarah NZL 286 /85 292 /84 11 1 578

85 012A TURKINA Anastasiya KAZ 296 /78 281 /87 11 1 577

86 007A INKHAM Nattapat THA 277 188 292 /83 11 4 569

87 013D SLOAN Olivia NZL 272 [89 288 /86 10 2 560

88 021C KABOKSY Jen LAO 278 /86 270 /88 12 5 548

89 015D TUCKER Maria NZL 277 187 269 /89 6 4 546

90 006A KAM-IM Sirikanya THA 270 /90 262 /90 5 0 532

91 014D CAVELL Emily NZL 259 /91 259 /91 5 0 518
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Tt 23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 031C KIM Jongho KOR 354 /5 356 /2 62 31 710

2 041A SCHLOESSER Mike NED 353 /7 357 /1 62 28 710

3 033A VERMA Abhishek IND 355 /2 355 /4 62 18 710

4 035C GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 354 /4 354 /6 61 27 708

5 030C CHOI Yonghee KOR 353 /7 354 |7 60 24 707

6 049A DAMSBO Martin DEN 354 /3 352 /14 59 19 706

7 036C SCHAFF Kristofer USA 351 /13 355 /4 58 23 706

8 029C KIM Taeyoon KOR 355 /1 349 27 56 26 704 SO T.X

9 034C WILDE Reo USA 352 /10 352 /9 58 26 704 SO T.9

10 049C HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 349 /19 355 /3 56 25 704 SO T.10

11 034B DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 350 /15 353 /8 55 29 703

12 033C ANDERSON Steve USA 351 /14 352 /13 55 20 703

13 033D CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 353 /7 349 /23 56 29 702

14 047B WIENER Nico AUT 348 [22 352 /10 55 20 700

15 036B BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA 351 /12 349 /26 52 31 700

16 029A HIDALGO IBARRA Antonio MEX 348 /21 351 /16 53 25 699

17 033B PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 350 /16 349 /22 52 25 699

18 046B KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 348 [23 351 /17 52 24 699

19 038A PAGNONI Federico ITA 350 /17 349 /25 51 23 699

20 044C ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 346 /34 352 /11 51 23 698

21 032C HONG Sung Ho KOR 354 /6 344 /50 50 23 698

22 048C JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 345 [37 352 /11 51 24 697

23 030D MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 350 /17 347 130 51 20 697

24 046C YAKALI Samet Can TUR 345 /39 351 /15 50 21 696

25 039C BULAEV Anton RUS 346 /33 350 /20 49 21 696

26 034A CHAUHAN Rajat IND 348 26 348 /28 48 20 696

27 039A PAGNI Sergio ITA 344 /41 351 /18 50 24 695

28 045C CAGIRAN Evren TUR 348 [24 347 [34 47 25 695

29 040C DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 347 28 347 I35 48 22 694

30 048B NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 345 [38 349 /24 48 20 694

31 043D YEN Ka King HKG 343 /44 351 /19 47 18 694

32 041C CARDONA Camilo Andres COL 347 [31 347 /33 46 25 694

33 029D MUHAMMAD Alang Ariff MAS 349 /19 345 /44 46 16 694

34 037D WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA 351 /11 342 /53 48 22 693

35 031A TREVINO G. Romeo Alejandro MEX 347 32 346 [37 47 19 693

36 044B KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 347 130 346 139 47 16 693

37 036A SRITHER Chinna Raju IND 348 [25 345 /43 45 22 693

38 035B DELOBELLE Fabien FRA 347 [29 345 /41 49 23 692

39 035A BISLA Sangampreet Singh IND 345 /40 347 /29 a7 22 692

40 038C VORONOV Dmitrii RUS 348 127 344 46 45 20 692

41 040A ELZINGA Peter NED 343 /45 347 130 45 20 690 CT

42 032A GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 340 /58 350 /20 45 20 690 CT

43 042C ARENAS Sebastian COL 343 /43 345 /42 45 14 688

44 049B SITAR Dejan SLO 341 /54 347 [32 44 15 688

45 037A SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 345 /36 343 /52 43 23 688

46 039B ROWE Brian NZL 341 [51 346 /38 46 14 687

47 039D AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA 343 /42 344 |48 44 21 687

48 036D LIN Che-Wei TPE 341 /52 346 /40 42 15 687

49 044A KUCHEL Andrew AUS 342 /48 344 46 42 22 686

50 032D RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 342 /49 343 /51 41 14 685

51 046A MARTINEZ ORTIZ Borja ESP 346 /35 339 /61 38 15 685

52 035D LIN Hsin-Min TPE 342 /47 342 [53 42 18 684

53 030B ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 337 /59 346 /36 45 21 683

54 045A OLEXIENKO Justin AUS 342 146 340 /57 39 22 682

55 044D BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 341 /56 341 /56 38 16 682

56 030A BECERRA Miguel MEX 337 162 344 |45 42 16 681

57 034D PAN Yu Ping TPE 337 163 344 /49 36 15 681

58 043C MUNOZ Daniel COL 341 /50 337 /63 46 26 678

59 045D BUZEK Vladimir SVK 340 /57 337 /64 38 12 677

60 045B SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin KAZ 337 /61 339 /59 37 16 676

61 031D LEE Kin Lip MAS 341 /55 335 /70 36 12 676

62 038B BARCLAY Marcus NZL 336 /65 340 /58 35 15 676

63 047A CEREZO BERNET Javier ESP 334 /67 342 55 33 8 676

64 032B PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA 341 [53 334 [14 34 10 675
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Tt 23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 043A OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS 337 /64 337 166 31 11 674

66 042A PATER Sil NED 334 /68 339 /62 29 13 673

67 029B CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA 337 /60 334 73 37 8 671

68 042D CHAN Hung King HKG 335 /66 336 /69 30 12 671

69 038D PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo INA 333 /69 337 67 30 7 670

70 031B PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 332 /70 336 /68 33 12 668

71 040D RINDARTO Muhamad Rindarto INA 331 /71 337 /65 30 6 668

72 040B VAN TONDER Rynard NZL 329 /73 339 /60 28 10 668

73 041D TSUI Wai Hung HKG 328 /74 335 /71 28 12 663

74 042B SAIDARA Daliya LAO 323 /77 335 72 32 10 658

75 047C AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 324 76 332 /75 26 7 656

76 046D MALALLAH Abdullah KUW 330 /72 326 /78 21 7 656

77 048A ALRODHAN Abdulaziz KSA 325 /75 330 /76 32 12 655

78 037B SHUKER Bruce NZL 319 /78 326 [77 23 7 645

79 041B VANLIVONG Khamvarn LAO 318 /79 325 /719 26 16 643

80 043B OUTTALIYUNG Lot LAO 310 /80 312 /81 18 2 622

81 047D ALSAEED Salem KUW 291 /81 314 /80 15 8 605
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Tt 23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 009D CHOI Bomin KOR 344 /18 358 /1 55 22 702

2 015B VAN NATTA Jamie USA 351 /1 349 /8 55 20 700

3 017D BOSTAN Yesim TUR 349 /4 351 /6 53 22 700

4 008D SONG Yun Soo KOR 348 /5 352 /5 52 27 700

5 010D SO Chaewon KOR 346 /13 353 /2 52 23 699

6 016C CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 349 /3 350 /7 52 18 699

7 014D CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE 348 /5 348 /10 48 22 696

8 025A ELLISON Toja SLO 350 /2 346 /19 48 18 696

9 023D JENSEN Tanja DEN 348 /5 347 /13 50 20 695

10 021D TONIOLI Marcella ITA 348 /5 347 /14 47 17 695

11 018D ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 341 /30 352 /3 46 18 693

12 011D KIM Yunhee KOR 347 110 346 /17 46 16 693

13 017C HUANG I-Jou TPE 348 /5 344 /31 44 14 692

14 011B MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 347 /11 344 /26 46 17 691

15 010C MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 346 /12 344 [27 48 17 690

16 015C AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 338 /38 352 /4 45 22 690

17 025C MARCOS Andrea ESP 344 117 346 /22 44 12 690

18 012B PEARCE-GORE Paige USA 342 27 348 /9 43 19 690

19 019C  LIN Ming-Ching TPE 344 /20 346 /21 43 11 690

20 019B BECERRA ARIZAGA Andrea M MEX 343 /22 346 /19 43 21 689

21 024A PRIEELS Sarah BEL 346 /14 343 [34 43 11 689

22 018C CHEN LiJu TPE 345 /15 344 /29 42 20 689 CT

23 019D FRANCHINI Irene ITA 343 /24 346 /18 42 20 689 CT

24 021A LOPEZ Sara coL 344 19 345 [23 42 15 689

25 025B DODEMONT Sophie FRA 344 J21 345 /23 42 13 689

26 016B DE LAAT Sanne NED 340 /33 348 /11 42 11 688

27 016D SUZER Ayse Bera TUR 340 /32 347 I12 45 14 687

28 014C BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 342 /25 345 /25 44 13 687

29 020B OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX 340 /31 347 /15 41 15 687

30 013A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 342 126 344 130 41 14 686

31 013C SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 343 /23 343 /32 40 19 686

32 017B VERMEULEN Jody NED 344 /16 341 /38 42 19 685

33 012A KIRAR Muskan IND 341 29 342 I35 41 14 683

34 014B REYNOLDS Danielle USA 338 /39 344 /28 40 7 682

35 013B KELLER Lexi USA 336 /46 346 /16 39 18 682

36 008A RANTI Sri INA 341 128 341 137 38 16 682

37 012C TONTOEVA Diana RUS 337 /42 343 /33 37 16 680

38 024D SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 340 /34 340 /42 35 10 680

39 022D DAMSBO Erika DEN 338 /37 340 /42 36 10 678

40 023A O’SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 336 /48 341 /36 36 11 677

41 012D LE phuong Thao VIE 338 /40 338 /46 35 14 676

42 015A KUMARI Madhumita IND 335 /49 340 /41 37 13 675

43 020A USQUIANO Alejandra coL 335 /51 340 /39 33 16 675

44 014A DHAYAL Divya IND 335 /52 340 /40 32 11 675

45 009C JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 339 /35 335 /54 31 10 674

46 008B MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS 334 /55 339 /45 31 11 673

47 020D RET Sara ITA 338 /36 334 /56 35 10 672 CT

48 008C ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 336 /45 336 /50 35 10 672 CT

49 016A RANDLE Elizabeth NZL 337 /41 335 /55 31 11 672

50 024B LYAN Viktoriya KAZ 335 /50 336 /51 34 18 671

51 015D NGUYEN Thi Thanh Thao VIE 334 /53 336 /52 31 8 670

52 011A THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 336 /44 333 /59 33 11 669

53 018B COUWENBERG Martine NED 332 /57 337 /49 29 9 669

54 023B MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ 334 /54 334 [57 30 10 668

55 022B ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ 329 /60 338 /48 28 9 667

56 021B SANCHEZ Esmeralda MEX 328 /62 338 /47 29 9 666

57 010A PEREIRA Yurike Nina Bonita INA 336 /43 330 /63 28 9 666

58 010B ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 330 /58 335 /53 33 12 665

59 022A VALDEZ Nora coL 336 /47 329 /64 29 10 665

60 009B CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 324 [64 340 /44 33 9 664

61 013D LE NGOC Huyen VIE 333 /56 330 /62 29 11 663

62 011C PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA 328 /61 331 /60 29 6 659

63 024C  SHUM Kit Pui HKG 327 /63 331 /61 27 13 658

64 017A WALKER Lisa NZL 319 /65 333 /58 26 12 652
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ﬁﬂ Compound Women ‘.’

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "

Tt 23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 009A ANDRIYANI Triya Resky INA 329 /59 314 /67 23 6 643

66 020C  KAMKEO Phone LAO 313 /69 320 /65 26 7 633

67 022C  XAIYAVONG Sonekeo LAO 315 /67 318 /66 19 4 633

68 018A HUFF Leah NZL 318 /66 304 /70 16 6 622

69 019A BAM Hanlie NZL 313 /68 307 /68 19 8 620

70 021C  BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham LAO 295 70 306 /69 13 7 601
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Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

&

St 23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/12 1/8

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

17

17

KOR - Korea

JPN - Japan

GER - Germany

CHN - PR China

ESP - Spain

TPE - Chinese Taipei

USA - USA

INA - Indonesia

FRA - France

IND - India

ITA - ltaly

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russia

TUR - Turkey

CAN - Canada

COL - Colombia

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

15A
15B
15C

5A
5B
5C

14A
14B
14C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

20A
20B
20C

4A
4B
4c

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

3A
3B
3C

17A
17B
17C

2A
2B
2C

12A
12B
12C

22A
22B
22C

11A
11B
11C

24A

KIM Woojin
LEE Woo Seok
OH Jin Hyek

FURUKAWA Takaharu
KURAYA Tomoaki
MUTO Hiroki

KAHLLUND Florian
WECKMUELLER Maximilian
WIESER Felix

DING Yiliang
WANG Dapeng
WANG Yan

ACHA Pablo
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel

JAO Ting-Yu
LUO Wei-Min
WEI Chun-Heng

ELLISON Brady
REQUA Matthew
WILLIAMS Jack

BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka
EDWAR Alek
EGA AGATHA Riau

CHIRAULT Thomas
DANIEL Lucas
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

. Ajay
DAS Atanu
SINGH Sukhchain

NESPOLI Mauro
PASQUALUCCI David
TONELLI Amedeo

ABDULLIN llfat
GANKIN Denis
SAIDIYEV Oibek

KAMARUDDIN Haziq
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal
ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir

VAN DEN BERG Sjef
VAN TONGEREN Jan
WIJLER Steve

BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
KOZHIN Alexander
TSYDYPOV Erdem

BOZLAR Fatih
GAZOZ Mete
GULACAR lbrahim Ethem

DUENAS Crispin
MAXWELL Brian
NGUYEN Hamilton

PILA Andres

2047 /01

1970

1948

1973

1955

1967

1965

1915

1976

1963

1963

1977

1940

1992

1959

1913

1961

.Bye.

/06

_Bye_

/15 5

/05

_Bye_

/14 6

/07

.Bye_

/08

_Bye_

120 5

/04

_Bye_

/10 6

/09 5

/03

.Bye.

117 6

102

.Bye.

/12 5

122 6

/11 0

1879 /24 3

1 (165)

1 (164)

0 (163)

0 (159)
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Shanghai (CHN)

il

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

St 23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2
Rank

Finals

17

17

17

17

17

17

25

26

GBR - Great Britain

KSA - Saudi Arabia

MEX - Mexico

POL - Poland

THA - Thailand

UKR - Ukraine

KUW - Kuwait

NZL - New Zealand

24B
24C

19A
198
19C

23A
23B
23C

13A
13B
13C

21A
21B
21C

18A
18B
18C

16A
16B
16C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

PINEDA Daniel Felipe
RAMIREZ Estiven

HALL Tom
HUSTON Patrick
MORGAN Ashe

ALOTAIBI Fares Mater
ALWI Mansour Fahd M.
BINALI Abdalelah

ALVAREZ Luis
BOARDMAN Ernesto
NEVAREZ CARDENAS Jorge Ociel

MARZEC Pawel
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz

PATHAIRAT Tanapat
THAMWONG Witthaya
THEPNA Denchai

HUNBIN Oleksii
IVASHKO Markiyan
RUBAN Viktor

ALRASHIDI Faisel
ALSHALAHI Bader
TAHA Abdullah

KALUZNY Adam
MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse
RUSS Caleb

1922 /19 2

1880 /23 2

1956 /13 4

1915 /21 4

1938 /18 1

1946 /16 2

1768 /25

1757 /26
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

&

St 23-29 Apr 2018

Shanghai (CHN)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

17

17

KOR - Korea

TPE - Chinese Taipei

CHN - PR China

GER - Germany

USA - USA

IND - India

MEX - Mexico

GBR - Great Britain

FRA - France

INA - Indonesia

ITA - ltaly

JPN - Japan

POL - Poland

RUS - Russia

TUR - Turkey

UKR - Ukraine

ESP - Spain

GEO - Georgia

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

19A
19B
19C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

13A
13B
13C

18A
18B
18C

7A
7B
7C

16A
16B
16C

3A
3B
3C

12A
12B
12C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

14A

CHANG Hye Jin
KANG Chae Young
LEE Eun Gyeong

LEI Chien-Ying
PENG Chia-Mao
TAN Ya-Ting

AN Qixuan
CAO Hui
QI Yuhong

KROPPEN Michelle
RICHTER Elena
UNRUH Lisa

BROWN Mackenzie
LORIG Khatuna
MICKELBERRY Erin

BHAKAT Ankita
DAIMARY Promila
KUMARI Deepika

ROMAN Aida
VALENCIA Alejandra
VAZQUEZ Ana Paula

BETTLES Sarah
PIPER Eleanor
PITMAN Bryony

ADICEOM Audrey
GAUBIL Melanie
TELLIER Clémence

CHOIRUNISA Diananda
LESTARI Linda
WARDANI Titik

ANDREOLI Tatiana
BOARI Lucilla
LANDI Vanessa

KATO Ayano
KAWANAKA Kaori
SUGIMOTO Tomomi

NAPLOSZEK Kamila
RZASA Joanna

SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena

OSIPOVA Elena
PEROVA Ksenia
STEPANOVA Inna

AKTUNA Aybuke
ANAGOZ Yasemin
COSKUN Gulnaz

MARCHENKO Veronika
PAVLOVA Anastasia
RODIONOVA Polina

ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene

GALISTEO Monica
MARIN Alicia

ESEBUA Kristine

2021 /01  -Bye-

2001 /02

_Bye_

1959 /05

.Bye.

1956 /06

_Bye_

1878 /19 5

1971 /04

.Bye_

1927 /08

_Bye_

1915 /10

.Bye.

1919 /09

_Bye_

1891 /13 5

1878 /18 6

1949 /07

.Bye.

1879 /16 6

1973 /03

.Bye.

1899 /12 6

1903 /11 6

1881 /15 0

1890 /14 4

2 (219)

1 (167)

1 (162)

1 (155)

5 T.27

4 T.27
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Shanghai (CHN)

il

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

St 23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8
No Rank

1/4 1/2

Finals

17

17

17

17

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

NZL - New Zealand

THA - Thailand

14B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
14C PHUTKARADZE Tsiko

17A ASKAROVA Karakoz 1879 /17 2
17B ILYASSOVA Alina
17C SAIDIYEVA Luiza

20A ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 1823 /20 1
20B GHAPAR Nur Aliya
20C MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha

22A FULLER Sarah 1684 /22 0
22B SLOAN Olivia
22C TUCKER Maria

21A INKHAM Nattapat 1771 /21 0
21B JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee
21C PHUTDEE Waraporn
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

£

St 23-29 Apr 2018

Shanghai (CHN)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 1A CHANG Hye Jin 1364 /01  -Bye- 5 6
1B KIM Woojin
2 TUR - Turkey 15A ANAGOZ Yasemin 1297 /15 5 6 0
15B GAZOZ Mete
3 INA - Indonesia 4A CHOIRUNISA Diananda 1331 /04  -Bye- 5 6
4B EGA AGATHA Riau
4 USA - USA 11A ELLISON Brady 1308 /11 5 5 0
11B LORIG Khatuna
5 IND - India 3A BHAKAT Ankita 1334 /03  -Bye- 4 (149)
3B DAS Atanu
6 VIE - Vietnam 23A CHU Duc Anh 1254 /23 5 2 (144)
23B LOC Thi Dao
7 JPN - Japan 9A FURUKAWA Takaharu 1313 /09 6 1 (113)
9B KAWANAKA Kaori
8 FRA - France 5A CHIRAULT Thomas 1330 /05  -Bye- 1 (108)
5B GAUBIL Melanie
9 CHN - PR China 6A CAO Hui 1328 /06  -Bye-
6B WANG Yan
9 GBR - Great Britain 16A BETTLES Sarah 1289 /16 6
16B HUSTON Patrick
9 ITA - ltaly 13A ANDREOLI Tatiana 1303 /13 6
13B TONELLI Amedeo
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 12A ABDULLIN lifat 1308 /12 5
12B ILYASSOVA Alina
9 MEX - Mexico 7A ALVAREZ Luis 1320 /07  -Bye-
7B ROMAN Aida
9 RUS - Russia 8A BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 1318 /08 -Bye-
8B PEROVA Ksenia
9 SLO - Slovenia 19A STRAJHAR Gasper 1273 /19 6
19B UMER Ana
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 2A LEI Chien-Ying 1346 /02  -Bye-
2B WEI Chun-Heng
17 ESP - Spain 17A ACHA Pablo 1286 /17 2
17B GALISTEO Monica
17 GEO - Georgia 20A ESEBUA Kristine 1268 /20 0
20B MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab
17 GER - Germany 10A UNRUH Lisa 1311 /10 3
10B  WECKMUELLER Maximilian
17 MAS - Malaysia 21A MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha 1266 /21 4
21B NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal
17 NZL - New Zealand 24A FULLER Sarah 1175 /24 0
24B MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse
17 POL - Poland 18A OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 1273 /18 3
18B RZASA Joanna
17 THA - Thailand 22A JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee 1258 /22 4
22B PATHAIRAT Tanapat
17 UKR - Ukraine 14A HUNBIN Oleksii 1303 /14 0
14B PAVLOVA Anastasia
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"ﬁﬂ Recurve Mixed Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

seesme o 23-29 Apr 2018 Final Ranking Teams

Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 LAO - Laos 25A KABOKSY Jen 1127 /25
25B ONMANEE Soulivong
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Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

&

St 23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

17

USA - USA

KOR - Korea

FRA - France

IND - India

RUS - Russia

ITA - ltaly

NED - Netherlands

TUR - Turkey

AUS - Australia

COL - Colombia

INA - Indonesia

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

MEX - Mexico

NZL - New Zealand

TPE - Chinese Taipei

HKG - HKG

LAO - Laos

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

7A
7B
7C

11A
11B
11C

5A
5B
5C

15A
15B
15C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

16A
16B
16C

10A
10B
10C

18A
18B
18C

19A

GELLENTHIEN Braden
SCHAFF Kristofer
WILDE Reo

CHOI Yonghee
KIM Jongho
KIM Taeyoon

BOULCH Jean Philippe
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
PEINEAU Sebastien

CHAUHAN Rajat
SRITHER Chinna Raju
VERMA Abhishek

BULAEV Anton
DAMBAEYV Alexander
VORONOQV Dmitrii

PAGNI Sergio
PAGNONI Federico
SIMONELLI Alberto

ELZINGA Peter
PATER Sil
SCHLOESSER Mike

CAGIRAN Evren
ELMAAGACLI Demir
YAKALI Samet Can

KUCHEL Andrew
OLEXIENKO Justin
OOSTHUIZEN Danie

ARENAS Sebastian
CARDONA Camilo Andres
MUNOZ Daniel

AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi
PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu

KARABAYEYV Akbarali
KHRISTICH Sergey
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin

MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
MUHAMMAD Alang Ariff
RUSLAN Zulfadhli

BECERRA Miguel
HIDALGO IBARRA Antonio
TREVINO G. Romeo Alejandro

BARCLAY Marcus
ROWE Brian
VAN TONDER Rynard

CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
LIN Che-Wei
LIN Hsin-Min

CHAN Hung King
TSUI Wai Hung
YEN Ka King

OUTTALIYUNG Lot

2118

2121

2102

2099

2082

2082

2073

2089

2042

2060

2050

2068

2076

2082

2031

2073

2028

1923

102

/01

/03

/04

/08

/07

/11

/05

/15

/13

/14

/12

/09

/06

/16

/10

/18

/19

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

_Bye_

.Bye_

_Bye_

.Bye.

234

.Bye.

230

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

234

_Bye_

221

222

234

238

231

230

232

229

232

230

228

227

225

225

230

230

226

226

235

239

237

238

236

235

233

231

233 236

236

235

230

234

233 232
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& vvunom onanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
"ﬁﬂ Compound Men Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Ehanghal 204

©

23-29 Apr 2018 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2
No Rank

19B SAIDARA Daliya
19C VANLIVONG Khamvarn

Finals

17 THA - Thailand 17A CHATACHOT Nitiphum 2029 /17 229
17B  ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit
17C PHOHIRAN Khwanchai
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Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

&

St 23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

17

RUS - Russia

TPE - Chinese Taipei

NED - Netherlands

IND - India

USA - USA

MEX - Mexico

COL - Colombia

KAZ - Kazakhstan

DEN - Denmark

INA - Indonesia

ITA - ltaly

KOR - Korea

MAS - Malaysia

THA - Thailand

TUR - Turkey

VIE - Vietnam

LAO - Laos

NZL - New Zealand

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4C

10A
10B
10C

14A
14B
14C

16A
16B
16C

TA
7B
7C

15A
15B
15C

6A
6B
6C

1A
1B
1C

13A
13B
13C

12A
12B
12C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

18A
18B
18C

17A

AVDEEVA Natalia
BALZHANOVA Viktoria
SAVENKOVA Alexandra

CHEN Yi-Hsuan
HUANG I-Jou
LIN Ming-Ching

COUWENBERG Martine
DE LAAT Sanne
VERMEULEN Jody

KIRAR Muskan
KUMARI Madhumita
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha

PEARCE-GORE Paige
REYNOLDS Danielle
VAN NATTA Jamie

BECERRA ARIZAGA Andrea M
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda
SANCHEZ Esmeralda

LOPEZ Sara
USQUIANO Alejandra
VALDEZ Nora

LYAN Viktoriya
MAKARCHUK Diana
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel

DAMSBO Erika
JENSEN Tanja
SONNICHSEN Sarah

PEREIRA Yurike Nina Bonita
RANTI Sri
THREESYADINDA Dellie

FRANCHINI Irene
RET Sara
TONIOLI Marcella

CHOI Bomin
SO Chaewon
SONG Yun Soo

ISHAK Nor Rizah
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera

ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn
JUNSOOK Nareumon
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee

BOSTAN Yesim
ELMAAGACLI Gizem
SUZER Ayse Bera

CHAU Kieu Oanh
LE phuong Thao
NGUYEN Thi Thanh Thao

BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham
KAMKEO Phone
XAIYAVONG Sonekeo

HUFF Leah

2063

2081

2042

2044

2072

2042

2029

2006

2053

2017

2056

2101

2029

2036

2080

2042

1867

1946

/05

/02

/11

/08

/04

/10

/14

/16

/07

/15

/06

/01

/13

112

/03

/09

/18

117

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

_Bye_

.Bye_

_Bye_

229

_Bye_

227

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

_Bye_

199

224

234

232

233

230

233

234

229

232

233

223

226

231

224

221

228

224

233

231

228

233

231

229

228

227

228 229

230

225

228

223

227 221
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Ehargha 2015

Shanghai (CHN)

23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
Compound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
17B RANDLE Elizabeth
17C WALKER Lisa
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Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

£

St 23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 DEN - Denmark 3A DAMSBO Martin 1401 /03  -Bye- 153 156 155 156
3B JENSEN Tanja
2 KOR - Korea 1A CHOI Bomin 1412 /01  -Bye- 155 158 157 155
1B KIM Jongho
3 IND - India 7A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 1396 /07  -Bye- 157 154 154 154
7B VERMA Abhishek
4 TUR - Turkey 5A BOSTAN Yesim 1398 /05  -Bye- 157 156 157 148
5B ELMAAGACLI Demir
5 FRA - France 9A DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 1392 /09  -Bye- 156 157
9B DODEMONT Sophie
6 TPE - Chinese Taipei 4A CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 1401 /04  -Bye- 158 156
4B CHEN Yi-Hsuan
7 MAS - Malaysia 11A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 1388 /11 153 155 154
11B MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
7 USA - USA 2A GELLENTHIEN Braden 1408 /02  -Bye- 158 154
2B VAN NATTA Jamie
9 INA - Indonesia 16A RANTI Sri 1375 /16 153 153
16B  WARDHANA Prima Wisnu
9 ITA - ltaly 8A PAGNONI Federico 1394 /08  -Bye- 155
8B TONIOLI Marcella
9 MEX - Mexico 12A BECERRA ARIZAGA AndreaM 1388 /12 153 156
12B HIDALGO IBARRA Antonio
9 NED - Netherlands 6A DE LAAT Sanne 1398 /06  -Bye- 154
6B SCHLOESSER Mike
9 NZL - New Zealand 20A RANDLE Elizabeth 1359 /20 153 156
20B ROWE Brian
9 SLO - Slovenia 14A ELLISON Toja 1384 /14 153 151
14B SITAR Dejan
9 THA - Thailand 18A [TSARANGKUN NAAYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 1373 /18 155 147
18B MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee
9 VIE - Vietnam 10A CHAU Kieu Oanh 1390 /10  -Bye- 153
10B NGUYEN Tien Cuong
17 COL - Colombia 15A LOPEZ Sara 1383 /15 153
15B MUNOZ Daniel
17 ESP - Spain 17A MARCOS Andrea 1375 /17 151
17B MARTINEZ ORTIZ Borja
17 HKG - HKG 21A SHUM Kit Pui 1352 /21 150
21B YEN Ka King
17 KAZ - Kazakhstan 19A KARABAYEV Akbarali 1370 /19 148
19B LYAN Viktoriya
17 LAO - Laos 22A KAMKEO Phone 1291 /22 144
22B SAIDARA Daliya
17 RUS - Russia 13A AVDEEVA Natalia 1386 /13 152
13B BULAEV Anton
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Ehargha 2015

Shanghai (CHN)

23-29 Apr 2018

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2047 KOR Korea
1A1B,1C  Kim, Lee, Oh Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (56,57,57)
- | Korea
17/ 1940 MAS Malaysia 6 (57,53,53,57) _ 6 (57,58,56)
178, 17A,17C Kamaruddin, Nor Hasrin, Zolkepeli Malaysia
16/ 1946 UKR Ukraine 2 (54,52,54,54) |0 (55,54,51)
16A, 16C, 168 Hunbin, Ivashko, Ruban Korea
9/ 1963 ITA ltaly 5 (55,55,55,56) 5T.28*(57,56,59,57)
9B, 9C, 9A Nespoli, Pasqualucci, Tonelli Italy
24/ 1879 COL Colombia 3(55,56,54,53) | 47T.28(53,55,56,55)
248, 24A, 24C Pila, Pineda, Ramirez USA
pre-seeded in 1/8th 0 (55,54,54)
USA
8/ 1965 USA USA 5T.28* (52,57,55,58)
8A, 8C, 8B Ellison, Requa, Williams Korea
5/ 1973 CHN PR China _ 6 (55,58,56,57)
5C,5A,58  Ding, Wang, Wang PR China
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5 (55,56,59)
S — PR China
21/ 1915 POL Poland 47.26 (54,54,52,55) _ 6 (56,56,57)
21C, 218, 21A Marzec, Naploszek, Ogrodowczyk Russia
12/ 1959 RUS Russia 5T.27 (5256,58,54) |1 (55,54,52)
12C, 128, 12 Bazarzhapov, Kozhin, Tsydypov PR China
13/ 1956 MEX Mexico 47.26 (5554,55,53) _ 47.28(57,58,59,55)
134,138, 13C Alvarez, Boardman, Nevarez Cardenas Indonesia
20/ 1915 INA  Indonesia 57T.29 (5553,56,53) |5 (55,57,56)
20C, 208, 20A Bagus Subekti, Edwar, Ega Agatha Indonesia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 0 (53,51,55)
France
4/ 1976 FRA France 1 (54,57,53) GOLD
4A, 4B, 4C Chirault, Daniel, Valladont Korea
3/ 1977 KAZ Kazakhstan
3A38,3C  Abdullin, Gankin, Saidiyev Kazakhstan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 47T.23(55,55,58,55)
_ Spain
19/ 1922 GBR Great Britain 2 (57,52,56,54) _ 1(56,54,55)
1C19418  Hall, Huston, Morgan Spain
14/ 1955 ESP  Spain 6 (59,53,55,56) |5 T.28 (54,55,58,56)
147,148, 14C Acha, Alvarino Garcia, Pifarre Trujillo Japan
11/ 1961 CAN Canada 0 (52,52,54) 5T.28 (57,51,52,56)
11A,11C, 118 Duenas, Maxwell, Nguyen Turkey
22/ 1913 TUR Turkey 6 (56,56,55) |2 (53,55,52,54)
208,220, 22C Bozlar, Gazoz, Gulacar Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5(57,59,55)
Japan
6/ 1970 JPN Japan 6 (54,52,59,57)
6A, 6B, 6C Furukawa, Kuraya, Muto Japan
7/ 1967 TPE Chinese Taipei . o 2(57,54,55,55)
78,7C,7A  Jao, Luo, Wei Chinese Taipei
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (56,57,55)
S — Chinese Taipei ?“—VER
- apan
23/ 1880 KSA Saudi Arabia 2 (5451,46,49) | 1(53,55,56) £
BC,2B2A  Alotaibi, Alwi, Binali India
10/ 1963 IND India 6 (52,56,54,56) |0 (53,54,54)
10C, 104, 108 ., Das, Singh Germany
15/ 1948 GER Germany 5 (58,55,55) 4T.19(52,48,55,58)
158, 154, 15C Kahllund, Weckmueller, Wieser Germany
18/ 1938 THA Thailand 1(55,54,55) |5 (56,57,54,57) _
16418188 Pathairat, Thamwong, Thepna Germany PR China BRONZE
3(52,54,54,53
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5 (57,55,57) ( ) Germany
Netherlands
2/ 1992 NED Netherlands 3 (55,57,58,55) Germany |
2B,2C,2A Van Den Berg, van Tongeren, Wijler 5 (52,54,57,53)
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Ehargha 2015

Shanghai (CHN)

Recurve Women Team

23-29 Apr 2018

Result Brackets

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2021 KOR Korea
1B,1A,1C Chang, Kang, Lee Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (56,53,57,57)
- | Korea
17/ 1879 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 (49,49,54,51) 5 (54,57,58)
178, 17A,17C Askarova, llyassova, Saidiyeva Poland
16/ 1879 POL Poland 6 (52,53,52,53) | 2(51,57,51,50)
16C, 16A, 168 Naploszek, Rzasa, Smialkowska Korea
9/ 1919 FRA France 5 (85,55,57)
9B, 9A,9C Adiceom, Gaubil, Tellier France
-Bye- 0 (52,53,51)
Mexico
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 1(83,57,52)
Mexico
8/ 1927 MEX Mexico 6 (55,56,52)
8A, 8C, 8B Roman, Valencia, Vazquez Korea
5/ 1959 CHN PR China _ 5T.27(56,55,58,55)
58,5A,5C  An, Cao, Qi PR China
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (53,55,55)
S — PR China
21/ 1771 THA Thailand 0 (50,44,46) 5 (58,57,55)
AC2UAAB Inkham, Jaehomkrue, Phutdee Turkey
12/ 1899 TUR  Turkey 6 (52,46,49) 0(51,52,51)
12, 124,128 Aktuna, Anagoz, Coskun PR China
13/ 1891 INA  Indonesia 5 (55,54,53) _ 1(55,51,54)
13A, 138, 13C Choirunisa, Lestari, Wardani Indonesia
20/ 1823 MAS Malaysia 1 (55,53,50) 3(50,57,50,55)
20C, 208, 20A Abdul Halil, Ghapar, Mazlan India
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 1(58,55,54)
India
4/ 1971 IND India 5 (50,53,56,57) GOLD
4A, 4C, 4B Bhakat, Daimary, Kumari Korea
3/ 1973 RUS Russia .
3A, 3B, 3C Osipova, Perova, Stepanova Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 47T.29(50,55,56,50)
— USA
19/ 1878 USA USA 57.29 (56,5753 51) 2(55,55,52,56)
198, 19A, 19C Brown, Lorig, Mickelberry USA
14/ 1890 GEO Georgia 47T.26(54,49,55,52) | 5T.30(53,52,55,54)
14A, 148, 14C Esebua, Narimanidze, Phutkaradze Germany
11/ 1903 UKR Ukraine 6 (51,56,54) _ 41.27 (52,51,56,59)
11C, 11,118 Marchenko, Pavlova, Rodionova Ukraine
22/ 1684 NZL New Zealand 0 (48,41,51) 0 (47,49,52)
20, 228,22C Fuller, Sloan, Tucker Germany
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (52,56,56,58)
Germany
6/ 1956 GER Germany 6 (54,58,55)
6B, 6C, 6A Kroppen, Richter, Unruh Chinese Taipei
7/ 1949 JPN  Japan 4T.27(58,57,55,54)
7C,7A, 7B Kato, Kawanaka, Sugimoto Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 2 (54,52,56,52)
Great Britain S"fVER L
Bye- 1 (49,57,49) Chinese Taipei
Great Britain
10/ 1915 GBR Great Britain 6 (55,53,55,54)
10A, 10C, 108 Bettles, Piper, Pitman Chinese Taipei
15/ 1881 ESP  Spain 0 (53,56,52) 57.30(56,54,59,52)
15C, 15A, 158 Etxeberria Ferrer, Galisteo, Marin Italy
18/ 1878 ITA Italy 6 (54,59,54) 1 (55,53,52) .
118188  Andreoli, Boari, Landi Chinese Taipei PR China BRONZE
6 (53,53,52,54 .
pre-seeded in 1/8th _ - |5(53,57,56) ( ) |PR China
Chinese Taipei
2/ 2001 TPE Chinese Taipei 5 (56,53,55) Germany |
2A,2C, 2B Lei, Peng, Tan 2 (51,53,52,53)
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Ehargha 2015

Shanghai (CHN)

23-29 Apr 2018

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1364 KOR Korea
1A, 1B Chang, Kim Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (40,36,39,37)
- | Korea
17/ 1286 ESP  Spain 2 (31,36,34,35) o |5(39,3839)
17B,17A  Acha, Galisteo Great Britain
16/ 1289 GBR Great Britain 6 (36,35,36,36) | 2(37,38,38,33)
16A, 16B Bettles, Huston Korea
9/ 1313 JPN Japan 6 (36,39,37) 5(38,39,37)
9B, 9A Furukawa, Kawanaka Japan
24/ 1175 NZL New Zealand 0 (34,33,30) 6 (38,34,38)
24A, 24B Fuller, Martin-Roberts Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 1(38,36,39)
Russia
8/ 1318 RUS Russia 0 (35,33,34)
8B, 8A Bazarzhapov, Perova Korea
5/ 1330 FRA France 6 (38,36,38)
5B, 5A Chirault, Gaubil France
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5 (36,34,37,38)
- France
21/ 1266 MAS Malaysia 47.17(36,32,33,37) 1(38,35,35)
21A, 21B Mazlan, Nor Hasrin Kazakhstan
12/ 1308 KAZ Kazakhstan 5T.17*(35,37,3935) |3 (38,31,37,35)
12B, 12A Abdullin, llyassova Indonesia
13/ 1303 ITA  Italy 6 (37,37,37) 1(36,36,37)
13A,138  Andreoli, Tonelli Italy
20/ 1268 GEO Georgia 0(35,32,36) |2 (34,36,33,36)
20A, 20B Esebua, Mestvirishvili Indonesia
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 5(38,38,36)
Indonesia
4/ 1331 INA Indonesia 6 (37,33,38,40) GOLD
4A, 4B Choirunisa, Ega Agatha Korea
3/ 1334 IND India .
3A,3B  Bhakat, Das India
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (36,35,37,37)
India
19/ 1273 SLO Slovenia 6 (37,37,36) _ 4T.17(36,37,38,38)
19B,19A  Strajhar, Umer Slovenia
14/ 1303 UKR Ukraine 0 (33,36,34) 2 (34,36,33,36)
14B, 14A Hunbin, Paviova USA
11/ 1308 USA USA 5T.20 (35,37,36,36) 2(34,36,38,37)
11B,11A  Eliison, Lorig USA
22/ 1258 THA  Thailand 4T.17(35,32,38,36) | 6 (34,40,38,38)
22A, 22B Jaehomkrue, Pathairat USA
pre-seeded in 1/8th _ 5T.19(37,38,34,36)
PR China
6/ 1328 CHN PR China 2 (38,36,37,36)
6A,6B  Cao, Wang Turkey
7/ 1320 MEX Mexico _ 0(34,34,33)
7B, 7A Alvarez, Roman Mexico
pre-seeded in 1/8th 3(35,38,36,35)
e — Vietnam ?IL:ER
urke!
23/ 1254 VIE  Vietnam 5(35,36,38,37) | 2(38,37,37,32) Y
23B,23A  Chu, Loc Vietnam
10/ 1311 GER Germany 3(35,38,37,33) |5(35,36,37,38)
10A, 10B Unruh, Weckmueller Turkey
15/ 1297 TUR Turkey 5 (38,36,36,35) 6 (36,33,39,40)
15A,158  Anagoz, Gazoz Turkey
18/ 1273 POL Poland 3(31,36,37,32) | 6(37,36,37,37) nd .
18B, 18A Ogrodowczyk, Rzasa Turke: naonesia
i 6(37 3938 36) 6(383637) |02
pre-seeded in 1/8th . o 199,96, Indonesia
Chinese Taipei
2/ 1346 TPE Chinese Taipei 2 (36,34,38,35) UsA |
2A, 2B Lei, Wei 0 (37,34,35)
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Ehanghal 204

23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Team Matches: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2121 KOR Korea
1B, 1A, 1C Choi, Kim, Kim Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 238
Korea
17/ 2029 THA Thailand 229 239
17C, 17A,178 Chatachot, Itsarangkun Na Ayutthaya, Phohiran New Zealand
16/ 2031 NZL New Zealand 234 226
168, 164, 16C Barclay, Rowe, van Tonder Korea
9/ 2076 MAS Malaysia . 236
9A, 9B, 9C Mazuki, Muhammad, Ruslan Malaysia
-Bye- 230
Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 236
Russia
8/ 2082 RUS Russia 232
8A, 8B, 8C Bulaev, Dambaev, Voronov Korea
5/ 2089 TUR Turkey 235
5C, 5A, 58 Cagiran, Elmaagacli, Yakali Turkey
pre-seeded in 1/8th 230
Turkey
-Bye- 231
Kazakhstan
12/ 2068 KAZ Kazakhstan 225
127,128, 12C Karabayev, Khristich, Solodovnikov India
13/ 2060 COL Colombia _ 233
138, 134, 13C Arenas, Cardona, Munoz Colombia
-Bye- 227
India
pre-seeded in 1/8th ) 238
India
4/ 2099 IND India 230 GOLD
4B, 4C, 4A Chauhan, Srither, Verma USA
3/ 2102 FRA France
3B, 3A,3C Boulch, Deloche, Peineau France
pre-seeded in 1/8th 231
France
19/ 1923 LAO Laos 222 , 237
19C, 194, 198 Outtaliyung, Saidara, Vanlivong Indonesia
14/ 2050 INA Indonesia 230 225
148, 14C, 14A Akbar, Prasetyo, Wardhana France
11/ 2073 NED Netherlands 230
118, 11C, 1A Elzinga, Pater, Schloesser Netherlands
-Bye- 232
Netherlands
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 233
Mexico
6/ 2082 MEX Mexico 230
6C, 6A, 6B Becerra, Hidalgo Ibarra, Trevino G. USA
7/ 2082 ITA  ltaly 236
7B, 7A,7C Pagni, Pagnoni, Simonelli Italy
pre-seeded in 1/8th 229
Italy SILVER
Bye- 235T.29 Korea
Chinese Taipei
10/ 2073 TPE Chinese Taipei 226
10A2810C  Chen, Lin, Lin USA
15/ 2042 AUS Australia 234 _ 233
15, 158, 15C Kuchel, Olexienko, Oosthuizen Australia
18/ 2028 HKG HKG 221 228 .
1,118 Chan, Tsui, Yen USA India BRONZE
232
pre-seeded in 1/8th 235T.30 France
USA
2/ 2118 USA USA 234 France
24,28,2C  Gellenthien, Schaff, Wilde 234
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Shanghai (CHN)

Compound Women Team

Eharghal

23-29 Apr 2018

Result Brackets

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Team Matches: 238 CHOI Bomin/KIM Yunhee/SEOK Ji Hyun KOR Incheon (KOR) 2014-09-25
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2101 KOR Korea
1A,1C, 18 Choi, So, Song Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 231
Kazakhstan
17/ 1946 NZL  New Zealand 224 227
UICUALB  Huff, Randle, Walker Kazakhstan
16/ 2006 KAZ Kazakhstan 229 232
164, 168, 16C Lyan, Makarchuk, Zhexenbinova India
9/ 2042 VIE Vietnam ) 221
9A98,9C  Chau, Le, Nguyen Vietnam
-Bye- 224
India
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 233
India
8/ 2044 IND India 230
8B, 8C, 8A Kirar, Kumari, Vennam Russia
5/ 2063 RUS Russia _ 229
5A, 58, 5C Avdeeva, Balzhanova, Savenkova Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 234
Russia
-Bye- _ 233
Thailand
12/ 2036 THA Thailand 221
12C, 128, 12A Anutaraporn, Junsook, Maneesombatkul Russia
13/ 2029 MAS Malaysia , 228
13C, 13,138 Ishak, Mat Salleh, Mohd Asmi Malaysia
-Bye- 224
USA
pre-seeded in 1/8th 231
USA
4/ 2072 USA USA 233 GOLD
4B, 4C, 4A Pearce-Gore, Reynolds, Van Natta Russia
3/ 2080 TUR Turkey
3A,38,3C Bostan, Elmaagacli, Suzer Turkey
pre-seeded in 1/8th 228
Colombia
-Bye- _ 228 T.28
Colombia
14/ 2029 COL Colombia 229
147, 148, 14C Lopez, Usquiano, Valdez Netherlands
11/ 2042 NED Netherlands 228
11C, 114,118 Couwenberg, de Laat, Vermeulen | Netherlands
-Bye- 233
Netherlands
pre-seeded in 1/8th 228 T.30
Italy
6/ 2056 ITA Italy 226
6B, 6C, 6A Franchini, Ret, Tonioli Chinese Taipei
7/ 2053 DEN Denmark 225
7C,7A, 7B Damsbo, Jensen, Sonnichsen Denmark
pre-seeded in 1/8th 233 SILVER
Mexico
Chinese Taipei
-Bye- _ 229 p
Mexico
10/ 2042 MEX Mexico 234
10A, 108, 10C Becerra Arizaga, Ochoa-Anderson, Sanchez Chinese Taipei
15/ 2017 INA  Indonesia 227 , 230
15C, 154, 158 Pereira, Ranti, Threesyadinda Indonesia
18/ 1867 LAO Laos 199 223 )
16C,184,188  Bouasengphachanh, Kamkeo, Xaiyavong Chinese Taipei |2n2dia BRONZE
pre-seeded in 1/8th ) o |23t | Netherlands
Chinese Taipei
2/ 2081 TPE Chinese Taipei 232 _Netherlands |
2A, 2B, 2C Chen, Huang, Lin 223
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Shanghai (CHN)

23-29 Apr 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Mixed Team Match: 160/6 TONIOLI Marcella/PAGNONI Federico ITA Antalya (TUR) 2016-06-14
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1412 KOR Korea
1A, 1B Choi, Kim Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 155
Korea
17/ 1375 ESP  Spain 151 , 158
17A,17B  Marcos, Martinez Ortiz Indonesia
16/ 1375 INA Indonesia 153 153
16A, 16B Ranti, Wardhana Korea
9/ 1392 FRA France 157 T.19*
9B, 9A Deloche, Dodemont France
-Bye- 156
France
pre-seeded in 1/8th 157
Italy
8/ 1394 ITA Italy 155
8B, 8A Pagnoni, Tonioli Korea
5/ 1398 TUR Turkey 155
5A, 5B Bostan, Elmaagacli Turkey
pre-seeded in 1/8th 157
Turkey
21/ 1352 HKG HKG 150 _ 156 T.19
21A,218 Shum, Yen Mexico
12/ 1388 MEX Mexico 153 156
12A, 12B Becerra Arizaga, Hidalgo Ibarra Turkey
13/ 1386 RUS Russia 152 157719
13A,13B Avdeeva, Bulaev New Zealand
20/ 1359 NZL New Zealand 153 156
20A, 20B Randle, Rowe Chinese Ta|pe|
pre-seeded in 1/8th . o 156 T.18
Chinese Taipei
4/ 1401 TPE Chinese Taipei 158 GOLD
4A,4B  Chen, Chen Denmark
3/ 1401 DEN Denmark
3B, 3A Damsbo, Jensen Denmark
pre-seeded in 1/8th 153
Denmark
19/ 1370 KAZ Kazakhstan 148 _ 156
198, 19A Karabayev, Lyan Slovenia
14/ 1384 SLO Slovenia 153 151
14A, 14B Ellison, Sitar Denmark
11/ 1388 MAS Malaysia 153 _ 155
11A, 118 Mat Salleh, Mazuki Malaysia
22/ 1291 LAO Laos 144 155
22A, 22B Kamkeo, Saidara Ma|aysia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 154
Netherlands
6/ 1398 NED Netherlands 154
6A, 6B de Laat, Schloesser Denmark
7/ 1396 IND India _ 156
7A, 7B Vennam, Verma India
pre-seeded in 1/8th 157
India SILVER
Korea
Bye- _ 154 T.20*
Vietnam
10/ 1390 VIE Vietnam 153
10A, 10B Chau, Nguyen India
15/ 1383 COL Colombia 153 , 154
15A, 15B Lopez, Munoz Thailand
18/ 1373 THA Thailand 155 147
188, 18A lItsarangkun Na Ayutthaya, Maneesombatkul USA Turkey BRONZE
148 .
pre-seeded in 1/8th 154T.20 India
USA .
2/ 1408 USA USA 158 India
2B, 2A Gellenthien, Van Natta 154
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Ehanghal 204

23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KIM Woojin 689 2047
LEE Woo Seok 683
OH Jin Hyek 675
2 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN BERG Sjef 664 1992
VAN TONGEREN Jan 659
WIJLER Steve 669
3 KAZ - Kazakhstan ABDULLIN lifat 665 1977
GANKIN Denis 661
SAIDIYEV Oibek 651
4  FRA - France CHIRAULT Thomas 670 1976
DANIEL Lucas 653
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 653
5 CHN - PR China DING Yiliang 652 1973
WANG Yan 663
WANG Dapeng 658
6 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 660 1970
KURAYA Tomoaki 657
MUTO Hiroki 653
7 TPE - Chinese Taipei JAO Ting-Yu 660 1967
LUO Wei-Min 636
WEI Chun-Heng 671
8 USA-USA ELLISON Brady 676 1965
REQUA Matthew 641
WILLIAMS Jack 648
9 ITA- ltaly NESPOLI Mauro 659 1963 T.77;26
PASQUALUCCI David 640
TONELLI Amedeo 664
10 IND - India . Ajay 641 1963 T.74;19
DAS Atanu 669
SINGH Sukhchain 653
11 CAN - Canada DUENAS Crispin 665 1961
MAXWELL Brian 645
NGUYEN Hamilton 651
12 RUS - Russia BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 651 1959
KOZHIN Alexander 652
TSYDYPOQOV Erdem 656
13 MEX - Mexico ALVAREZ Luis 662 1956
BOARDMAN Ernesto 649
NEVAREZ CARDENAS Jorge Ociel 645
14 ESP - Spain ACHA Pablo 655 1955
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 654
PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel 646
15 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 654 1948
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 655
WIESER Felix 639
16 UKR - Ukraine HUNBIN Oleksii 651 1946
IVASHKO Markiyan 646
RUBAN Viktor 649
17 MAS - Malaysia KAMARUDDIN Haziq 650 1940
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 652
ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syabhiir 638
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 THA - Thailand PATHAIRAT Tanapat 649 1938
THAMWONG Witthaya 642
THEPNA Denchai 647
19 GBR - Great Britain HALL Tom 638 1922
HUSTON Patrick 645
MORGAN Ashe 639
20 INA - Indonesia BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka 619 1915 T.65;13
EDWAR Alek 622
EGA AGATHA Riau 674
21 POL - Poland MARZEC Pawel 635 1915 T.60;12
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 635
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 645
22 TUR - Turkey BOZLAR Fatih 636 1913
GAZOZ Mete 646
GULACAR lbrahim Ethem 631
23 KSA - Saudi Arabia ALOTAIBI Fares Mater 611 1880
ALWI Mansour Fahd M. 627
BINALI Abdalelah 642
24 COL - Colombia PILA Andres 624 1879
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 637
RAMIREZ Estiven 618
25 KUW - Kuwait ALRASHIDI Faisel 576 1768
ALSHALAHI Bader 584
TAHA Abdullah 608
26 NZL - New Zealand KALUZNY Adam 596 1757
MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse 597
RUSS Caleb 564
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Recurve Women Team

23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2045 CHOI Misun/KI Bo Bae/CHANG Hye Jin KOR Antalya (TUR) 2016-06-14
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 675 2021
JUNG Dasomi 671
KANG Chae Young 675
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei LEI Chien-Ying 675 2001
PENG Chia-Mao 653
TAN Ya-Ting 673
3 RUS - Russia OSIPOVA Elena 662 1973
PEROVA Ksenia 660
STEPANOVA Inna 651
4 IND - India BHAKAT Ankita 665 1971
DAIMARY Promila 644
KUMARI Deepika 662
5 CHN - PR China AN Qixuan 650 1959
CAO Hui 665
QI Yuhong 644
6 GER - Germany KROPPEN Michelle 650 1956
RICHTER Elena 650
UNRUH Lisa 656
7 JPN - Japan KATO Ayano 645 1949
KAWANAKA Kaori 653
SUGIMOTO Tomomi 651
8 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 658 1927
VALENCIA Alejandra 625
VAZQUEZ Ana Paula 644
9 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 642 1919
GAUBIL Melanie 660
TELLIER Clémence 617
10 GBR - Great Britain BETTLES Sarah 644 1915
PIPER Eleanor 635
PITMAN Bryony 636
11 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Veronika 621 1903
PAVLOVA Anastasia 652
RODIONOVA Polina 630
12 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 621 1899
ANAGOZ Yasemin 651
COSKUN Gulnaz 627
13 INA - Indonesia CHOIRUNISA Diananda 657 1891
LESTARI Linda 618
WARDANI Titik 616
14 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 645 1890
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 632
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 613
15 ESP - Spain ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 622 1881
GALISTEO Monica 631
MARIN Alicia 628
16 POL - Poland NAPLOSZEK Kamila 625 1879 T.64;13
RZASA Joanna 628
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena 626
17 KAZ - Kazakhstan ASKAROVA Karakoz 625 1879 T.45;14
ILYASSOVA Alina 643
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 611
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2045 CHOI Misun/KI Bo Bae/CHANG Hye Jin KOR Antalya (TUR) 2016-06-14
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 ITA - ltaly ANDREOLI Tatiana 639 1878 T.58;17
BOARI Lucilla 602
LANDI Vanessa 637
19 USA-USA BROWN Mackenzie 628 1878 T.52;13
LORIG Khatuna 632
MICKELBERRY Erin 618
20 MAS - Malaysia ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 596 1823
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 613
MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha 614
21 THA - Thailand INKHAM Nattapat 569 1771
JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee 609
PHUTDEE Waraporn 593
22 NZL - New Zealand FULLER Sarah 578 1684
SLOAN Olivia 560
TUCKER Maria 546
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KANG Chae Young 675 1364
KIM Woojin 689
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei LEI Chien-Ying 675 1346
WEI Chun-Heng 671
3 IND - India BHAKAT Ankita 665 1334
DAS Atanu 669
4 INA - Indonesia CHOIRUNISA Diananda 657 1331
EGA AGATHA Riau 674
5 FRA - France CHIRAULT Thomas 670 1330
GAUBIL Melanie 660
6 CHN - PR China CAO Hui 665 1328
WANG Yan 663
7 MEX - Mexico ALVAREZ Luis 662 1320
ROMAN Aida 658
8 RUS - Russia OSIPOVA Elena 662 1318
TSYDYPOQOV Erdem 656
9 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 660 1313
KAWANAKA Kaori 653
10 GER - Germany UNRUH Lisa 656 1311
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 655
11 USA-USA ELLISON Brady 676 1308 T.52;18
LORIG Khatuna 632
12 KAZ - Kazakhstan ABDULLIN llfat 665 1308 T.48;13
ILYASSOVA Alina 643
13 ITA - ltaly ANDREOLI Tatiana 639 1303 T.50;17
TONELLI Amedeo 664
14 UKR - Ukraine HUNBIN Oleksii 651 1303 T.49;15
PAVLOVA Anastasia 652
15 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 651 1297
GAZOZ Mete 646
16 GBR - Great Britain BETTLES Sarah 644 1289
HUSTON Patrick 645
17 ESP - Spain ACHA Pablo 655 1286
GALISTEO Monica 631
18 POL - Poland OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 645 1273 T.43;9
RZASA Joanna 628
19 SLO - Slovenia STRAJHAR Gasper 655 1273 T.37;11
UMER Ana 618
20 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 645 1268
MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 623
21 MAS - Malaysia MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha 614 1266
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 652
22 THA - Thailand JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee 609 1258
PATHAIRAT Tanapat 649
23 VIE - Vietham CHU Duc Anh 624 1254
LOC Thi Dao 630
24 NZL - New Zealand FULLER Sarah 578 1175
MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse 597
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Tt 23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 LAO - Laos KABOKSY Jen 548 1127
ONMANEE Soulivong 579
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHOI Yonghee 707 2121
KIM Jongho 710
KIM Taeyoon 704
2 USA-USA GELLENTHIEN Braden 708 2118
SCHAFF Kristofer 706
WILDE Reo 704
3 FRA - France BOULCH Jean Philippe 700 2102
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 703
PEINEAU Sebastien 699
4 IND - India CHAUHAN Rajat 696 2099
SRITHER Chinna Raju 693
VERMA Abhishek 710
5 TUR - Turkey CAGIRAN Evren 695 2089
ELMAAGACLI Demir 698
YAKALI Samet Can 696
6 MEX - Mexico GONZALEZ Rodolfo 690 2082 T.145;64
HIDALGO IBARRA Antonio 699
TREVINO G. Romeo Alejandro 693
7 ITA - ltaly PAGNI Sergio 695 2082 T.144;70
PAGNONI Federico 699
SIMONELLI Alberto 688
8 RUS - Russia BULAEV Anton 696 2082 T.142;63
DAMBAEYV Alexander 694
VORONOV Dmitrii 692
9 MAS - Malaysia MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 697 2076
MUHAMMAD Alang Ariff 694
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 685
10 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 702 2073 T.140;62
LIN Che-Wei 687
LIN Hsin-Min 684
11 NED - Netherlands ELZINGA Peter 690 2073 T.136;61
PATER Sil 673
SCHLOESSER Mike 710
12 KAZ - Kazakhstan KARABAYEYV Akbarali 699 2068
KHRISTICH Sergey 693
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin 676
13 COL - Colombia ARENAS Sebastian 688 2060
CARDONA Camilo Andres 694
MUNOZ Daniel 678
14 INA - Indonesia AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 687 2050
PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo 670
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu 693
15 AUS - Australia KUCHEL Andrew 686 2042
OLEXIENKO Justin 682
OOSTHUIZEN Danie 674
16 NZL - New Zealand BARCLAY Marcus 676 2031
ROWE Brian 687
VAN TONDER Rynard 668
17 THA - Thailand CHATACHOT Nitiphum 671 2029
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 683
PHOHIRAN Khwanchai 675
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
Compound Men Team
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 HKG - HKG CHAN Hung King 671 2028
TSUI Wai Hung 663
YEN Ka King 694
19 LAO - Laos OUTTALIYUNG Lot 622 1923
SAIDARA Daliya 658
VANLIVONG Khamvarn 643
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%‘1 Compound Women Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Ehanghal 204

23-29 Apr 2018 Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2108 CHOI Bomin/SO Chaewon/SONG Yun Soo KOR Dhaka (BAN) 2017-11-26
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHOI Bomin 702 2101
SO Chaewon 699
SONG Yun Soo 700
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Yi-Hsuan 699 2081
HUANG I-Jou 692
LIN Ming-Ching 690
3 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 700 2080
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 693
SUZER Ayse Bera 687
4 USA-USA PEARCE-GORE Paige 690 2072
REYNOLDS Danielle 682
VAN NATTA Jamie 700
5 RUS - Russia AVDEEVA Natalia 690 2063
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 687
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 686
6 ITA - ltaly FRANCHINI Irene 689 2056
RET Sara 672
TONIOLI Marcella 695
7 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Erika 678 2053
JENSEN Tanja 695
SONNICHSEN Sarah 680
8 IND - India KIRAR Muskan 683 2044
KUMARI Madhumita 675
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 686
9 VIE - Vietham CHAU Kieu Oanh 696 2042 T.114;44
LE phuong Thao 676
NGUYEN Thi Thanh Thao 670
10 MEX - Mexico BECERRA ARIZAGA Andrea M 689 2042 T.113;45
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 687
SANCHEZ Esmeralda 666
11 NED - Netherlands COUWENBERG Martine 669 2042 T.113;39
DE LAAT Sanne 688
VERMEULEN Jody 685
12 THA - Thailand ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 672 2036
JUNSOOK Nareumon 674
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 690
13 MAS - Malaysia ISHAK Nor Rizah 665 2029 T.110;40
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 691
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera 673
14 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 689 2029 T.104;41
USQUIANO Alejandra 675
VALDEZ Nora 665
15 INA - Indonesia PEREIRA Yurike Nina Bonita 666 2017
RANTI Sri 682
THREESYADINDA Dellie 669
16 KAZ - Kazakhstan LYAN Viktoriya 671 2006
MAKARCHUK Diana 668
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 667
17 NZL - New Zealand HUFF Leah 622 1946
RANDLE Elizabeth 672
WALKER Lisa 652
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
Compound Women Team

Qualification Round
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world archery

RESULTS

OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows

World Record 50 metres Round: 2108

CHOI Bomin/SO Chaewon/SONG Yun Soo KOR

Dhaka (BAN)  2017-11-26

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 LAO - Laos BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham 601 1867
KAMKEO Phone 633
XAIYAVONG Sonekeo 633
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23-29 Apr 2018

Shanghai (CHN)

Compound Mixed Team

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

&
D\

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHOI Bomin 702 1412
KIM Jongho 710
2 USA-USA GELLENTHIEN Braden 708 1408
VAN NATTA Jamie 700
3 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 706 1401 T.109;39
JENSEN Tanja 695
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Yi-Hsuan 699 1401 T. 108;47
CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 702
5 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 700 1398 T.104;45
ELMAAGACLI Demir 698
6 NED - Netherlands DE LAAT Sanne 688 1398 T. 104;39
SCHLOESSER Mike 710
7 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 686 1396
VERMA Abhishek 710
8 ITA - ltaly PAGNONI Federico 699 1394
TONIOLI Marcella 695
9 FRA - France DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 703 1392
DODEMONT Sophie 689
10 VIE - Vietnam CHAU Kieu Oanh 696 1390
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 694
11 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 691 1388 T.97;37
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 697
12 MEX - Mexico BECERRA ARIZAGA Andrea M 689 1388 T.96;46
HIDALGO IBARRA Antonio 699
13 RUS - Russia AVDEEVA Natalia 690 1386
BULAEV Anton 696
14 SLO - Slovenia ELLISON Toja 696 1384
SITAR Dejan 688
15 COL - Colombia CARDONA Camilo Andres 694 1383
LOPEZ Sara 689
16 INA - Indonesia RANTI Sri 682 1375 T.86;38
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu 693
17 ESP - Spain MARCOS Andrea 690 1375 T.82;27
MARTINEZ ORTIZ Borja 685
18 THA - Thailand ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 683 1373
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 690
19 KAZ - Kazakhstan KARABAYEV Akbarali 699 1370
LYAN Viktoriya 671
20 NZL - New Zealand RANDLE Elizabeth 672 1359
ROWE Brian 687
21 HKG - HKG SHUM Kit Pui 658 1352
YEN Ka King 694
22 LAO - Laos KAMKEO Phone 633 1291
SAIDARA Daliya 658
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